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

242 E. 18th - 3br $980

2068 N. 4th - 4br $990

cwinvestment.com
297-1037

THE CHAMBERS
osu

980 King Ave.
1 & 2 bedroom
garden apartments

Call 294-0083
between 12-5p.m.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

FOR ALL YOUR FALL
HOUSING NEEDS

GORGEQUS STUDIOS
THRU 4 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS

UniversityManors.com

291-5001

1 BEDROOM - OSU North, River-

view Drive. Kitchen, bath, livin

er paid, a/c, laundry, off-

king. Available fall. 571-
¢

AVAILABLE NOW/Fall. Extensively
remodeled studio suites in prime lo-
cations, air-conditioning, -on-site

laundry facilities, off-street parking,

§

iture  available. Starting @
35/month. All utilities paid! 291-

GRAD-HOUSE -MOVE IN TODAY
1 bdrm 1456 Neil Ave. Furnished -
utilities paid. Quiet - non-smoking -
n - freshly painted - central air -
ndry - parking. A quiet home for
serious  student. Owner-broker

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1-2-3-4-5 apartments, homes, town-
h s, where you want to be. A/C,
her, parking, laundry. 299-

d
289

AVAILABLE NOW & renting for
fall. Some of campus best. Modern
furnished and unfurnished two B/R
AptsiTownhouse, about 8 minutes
walking distance to OSU Union.
Facing OSU bus stop. C/A, new
carpeting, private parking. $535-
$575/month. Call 267-7508.

AVAILABLE NOW - Beautiful, to-
tally renovated 2 bedroom located
in the luka Park Commons. This
apartment is brand new throughout
& is conveniently located on the
East Residential busline!! Apart-
ment may be rented furnished or
unfurnished. Call for more informa-
tion today 294-1684

BEAUTIFUL FURNISHED 2 bed-
room in secure building. 4 blocks to
campus. Includes dishwasher, mi-
crowave, cable, laundry facilities,
off-street parking, surveillance
monitored parking. Has everything!
Just bring toothbrush. $750. Low
deposit. 614-318-4423,

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

GREAT LOCATION
2060 N. High

Just Minutes
from N. Campus
Deluxe Efficiencies

w/private baths

Flexible leases

* Secure - Modern - Quiet bldg

* New furniture & l'(l]'pﬂ![l‘u

* Double beds

* Full size refrig & microwave

* All urilities paid + cable

* Parking - laundry room -

CXCICISE room

Leasing NOW & for FALL

294-5381

AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
1-4 BEDROOMS
EASY WALK TO SCHOOL
NEAR LAW & MED.
SCHOOLS
TAKE A VIRTUAL TOUR @
www.studenthousingosu.com

299-2900

N. High St.
Neil, etc.
Apartments & Houses

Now & Fall (1114,
University
Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue
291-5416 299-6840

Available Now

1 bdrm - $340
and
4 bdrm apt - $755

Resident pays all utilities
NO PETS
4 month lease.

Holiday House
1480 Neil Ave

(rental office)

299-2882

Beautiful 1 to 6+
Bedroom Apartments,
Houses, Townhouse,
and Doubles
Available for fall 2002

We have north, central and

south campus locations
able starting as low as
-$475 per person, some

with party decks, jacuzzi

tubs, fireplaces, and vaulted

ceilings.

Call for your showing today!

294-7067

12TH AVE 2 & 3 spacious bed-
rooms w/appliances, C/A, gas heat,
new carpet- JUST RENOVATED.
Security lights/cameras for off-
street parking. Gated courtyard.
On-site laundry facility & manager.
Now & Fall 2002. 348-2347

rabraha @columbus.rr.com

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

CERTIFIED
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

291-2002
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave
www.pellaco.com
NOW RENTING FOR FALL
Call for an appointment or
stop by our office.
oMb 19189
l‘lOOMS. I'IFFI'CIE!'JCliZISI
. 3,2, 3, 4, and 5 BEDROOM ]

APARTMENTS
Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

CLOSE
TO HIGH
13TH - 14TH
16TH - 17TH
18TH - Woodruff
Frambes - Norwich
1-5

Bedrooms

Apartments

Homes
Going Fast!!!
299-2897

33 E. 13th #6. Available now for
sublease, lease ends 8/31. May
sign new lease for additional 12
mos. Central campus. Spacious 1
bedroom w/laundry, off-street park-
ing, a/c, storm windows. G.A.S.
Properties 263-2665.

1492 INDIANOLA - newly remod-
eled, 1 and 2 bedrooms, carpeted,
off-street parking, $400-600 per
month, available now. first month's
rent free. Call 267-6363 or 361-
9638.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS near Law
& Med School. Newly remodeled 1
bedroom, 2 bedroom & efficiencies,
carpet, ac, heat included, off street
parking, low deposit, quiet area.
$425-5525/month. Call 299-9000.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

86 W. LANE AVE., furnished studio
apartment for sublease, very close
to campus, central a/c, huge built-in
desk, big refrigerator and micro-
wave only (no kitchen), laundry in
building, clean, well soundproofed,
parking under building. Available
03/01/02, renewable after 9/8/02,
$345 through May, then $315 sum-
mer. 294-6492

AVAILABLE NOW/Fall. Extensively
remodeled studio suites in prime lo-
cations, air-conditioning, on-site
laundry facilities, off-street parking,
furniture available. Starting %
$395/month. Al' utilities paid! 291-
5001.

AVAILABLE SPRING/ summer; al-
s0 leasing for fall. 43 E. 14th Ave.
Remodeled, 2 minutes to campus,
alc, microwave, $360. 274-9627,
cell 736-3392

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. Available
now or fall. On-site laundry, free off
street parking, $450/ mo., utilities
paid by owner. Varsity Realty, 614-
989-1866. www.varsityrealty.com

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

$450/MO. & up. Spacious remod-
eled 2 bdr townhomes & garden
apts. Off street parking, central air,
dw, ceiling fans, all appliances,
¢now or fall. Winter specials. Call to-
day! North Campus Rentals, 354-
8870

$475/MO, gas, electric & water paid
by owner, large 2 bedroom, large
closets, mature/quiet  tenants,
smoke-free building, no pets, lease,
deposit, 420 E. 12th Ave apt A
263-3240 leave message. Available
now.

197 W. 8th - Large, clean 1 & 2
bedroom apartments. Free _off-
street parking and storage, rent in-
cludes all utilities, no dogs, availa-
ble September, 1 year lease, pri-
vate owner. 224-2414 weekdays,
231-0123 other times.

| www.universityvillage.com

UNIVERSITY
VILLAGE

Apartments
Efficiencies, 1-2-3 Bdrm Apts.
261-1211

e

S S ¢ DRI T 1 e 1
UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

READ THIS BOOK BEFORE SIGNING A

A TENANT'S GUIDE

TOREST B WORTHAM
AVAILABLEAT:
BARNESANNOBLECOMS& UNIVERSEOM
FWORTHA@HOTMAIICOM

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

University Manors, Ltd.

* Extensively Remodeled
i=

* Prompt, Courteous Service

m * Great Central Campus

Locations

* Large Room with Separate
Kitchen & Bathroom

* Air-Conditioning

¢ On-Site Laundry Facilities

* Off-Street Parking

* Furniture Available

* §395-$445 per Month

* All utilities Paid

* State-of-the-art security
systems

* 12 Month Lease
(subletting is permitted)

Security deposit of $300 & a co-signature are

required for everyone 23 vears of age and

under

e

Studio suites with heat & water paid
49 & 80 E."14th Ave $445/month
42,115 & 120 E. 13th Ave  §445/month
98 E. 12th Ave $445/month
1607 & 1615 N. 4th St. $395/month

291-5001

COOPER PROPERTIES
Your Source for OSL
Off Campus Housing
(614) 261-3600
For Details Visit our Web Site
WWW.Cooper-properties.com
or Email Us

cooperproperties( ec.net

NORTH CAMPUS LOCATIONS
2 Bdr. Apartments
95.& 125 E. Norwich Ave!
for $590'month

6-7 Bdr. House's
186 & 76 E. Northwood Ave.
from $2,300-$2.800/month

SOUTH CAMPUS LOCATIONS
3.4, 5, 6 Bdr. Apartments
180 E. 12th & 67 Chittenden

from $825-$1,500/month
1496 MICHIGAN Ave. & 65 Smith
PL. 3, 2, 1 bd, & efficiency available
Sept. 1 or earlier. Fully renovated,
$455-8750. Call 771-1111 or
7rent.com

3 BEDROOM ranch, 1 bath, base-
ment, C/A, located @ 231 E. Patter-
son rd. No section 8 available. For
more information, please call 614-
540-2425.

111 E. NORWICH. 4 bdr now avail-
able. Washer/ dryer, off-street park-
ing. Many extras! 457-1637 or 554-
7185.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

ONE MONTH FREE*
DUBLIN PLAZA

Garden style
1 floor plan
APARTMENTS
1340 Dublin Road
For limited time,
enjoy these
spacious & well
maintained
ONE Bed. Apts,
beginning @ $440,
and get 1 free
month*
Close to OSU,
Grandview &
Downtown,
Cats, OK - extra.

A few
2 bedroom units;
Mini-Blinds/
Ceiling Fans.
*Call for detdails

486-8682

No dogs.
*Limited offer

2 BDR modern apt, 369 E. 12th
Ave, appliances, C/A, miniblinds,
security lock, off-street parking,
$315/mo. call 237-1762.

2 BEDROOM townhome, 339-341
E. 18th. Brick 2-family, c/a, new
paint + hardwood, floors, Great
space, $650, 794-5218.

2 BEDROOM, 174B E. 14th, W/D,
D/W, off-street parking, security
system, Pettit Properties 523-0611
$760

2126 SUMMIT St.-Available now!
Newly renovated 3 & 4 bedroom
house. New carpet, private parking.
791-2025.

269 E. 13th Avenue-Available now!
Newly renovated 3 & 4 bedroom
house. New carpet, private parking.
791-2025.

3 BEDROOM, ONE AVAILABLE
NOW, 87 W. 8th, W/D, D/W, off-
street parking, security system, ja-
cuzzi, fireplace, Pettit Properties
523-0611, $850.

51 E. 17th Avenue, 3 & 5 bdrs. 876-
5070 or 798-8027.

oth 4 bedroom house w/ fenced
backyard. 100 E. 9th, 3 bedroom
house. Off street parking, no pets.
Call 475-9728 between 8am - 1pm.
APARTMENTS & homes in all the
great areas.
www.Metro-Rentals.com
AVAILABLE APRIL 1, north cam-
pus, new carpet, A/C, parking, call
846-0024. 9am-9pm

UNFURNISHED RENTALS
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UNFURNISHED RENTALS

AVAILABLE FOR fall. 106 1/2 E.
14th, 3 bdrm. 111 E. Norwich, 4
bdrm, 66 w. 10th, GS Properties,
457-1637.

AVAILABLE NOW & Fall quarter.
1.2, 3, 4, & 5 bedroom units. Super
locations. 273-7775.

AVAILABLE NOW. North campus
2 & 3 bedroom garden apartments.
Off-street parking, a/c, appliances,
carpeting. $465/$525. 527-9655.
CampusApartment.com

BETHEL AREA, either a 2 bd, 2 ba
or 1 bd, 1 ba condo. All apps. priv.
patio. $705 or $495 plus security
deposit. Judy H. C-21 Joe Walker
863-0180

MOON GLOW Apartments. 1 bed-
room from $389. $99 deposit, be-
tween Cook and N. Broadway. Stop
in Monday-Friday or call today. 267-
1730.

SUPER COOL apartments- 3 + 4
BR, w/ new appliances, refinished
basements, microwaves, + 2 full
baths. Hurry! These will go fast.
Call Rod @ 294-0550.

TWO & three bedroom one bath
apartments available for fall rental.
1837 N. 4th St. W/ Dr, appliances
included. $515/$650. Contact Jason
@ 893-3273.

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

T T T PR AL T
#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.com
or call 298-8080! Many 1 brs for
rent including 2188 N. High $400,
'+ 145.5 &; 549, 358 E. Dun-
can $400, 996 Delaware $600, 168
E. Hudson $475 and more! Availa-
ble now! nr

$425. 206 W. 8th Ave., near Neil,
includes utilities, big kitchen, availa-
ble 9/5, 237-2599, 9:00 - 3:00.
ohiostaterentals.com

$540, 222 King Ave, near Neil,
hardwood floors, high ceilings, in-
cludes utilities, available July &
gaptamber. 237-2509 9 AM. - 3
M.

$540. 1485 Michigan Ave., includes
all utilities, hardwood floors. Availa-
ble 9/5, 237-2599, 9:00 - 3:00.
ohiostaterentals.com.

$540. 1555 Hunter Ave,, includes
all utilities and washer/ dryer, hard-
wood floors. Available 9/5, 237-
2599, 9:00 = 3:00.
ohiostaterentals.com

1 BDRM, 70 E. Hudson. $540 in-
cludes gas & electric - 2590 East
Avenue. $549 includes gas & elec-
tric & has an office room - single oc-
cupancy prices - Pets ok. 890-5019.
0 UTILITIES. Small 1 bdr apt. in
large house for women,
$320/month, 1876 N. 4th St., park-
ing, 421-9801.

1 & 2 BEDROOM in Halian Village
& campus area. $350/ mo. w/ car-

pet, a/c, applainces, coin-op laun-
dry. 206-9029.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

® The BEST Selection of Apartments throughout the

® 28 years of Professional Property Management

Experience

Friendly, Helpful Staff to Serve Your Needs
24 Hour Emergency Maintenance

OVER 1,000 APARTHENTS T0 CHOOSE FROM!

Flats # Townhomes
Half Doubles # Houses

Sizes ranging from Efficiencies to 16 Bedrooms!
Including an excellent selection of

48 East 15th Avenue ¥ 294-5511

buckeyerealestate.com

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROCM

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

1 BDR apartments, 161 E. Norwich
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, NO
Pets, $425/month. Call 261-3600
www.cooper-properties.com

1 BEDROOM - 1826 Summit St
Washer/dryer, dishwasher off-
street parking, security system,
$485, Pettit Properties, 523-0611.

1 BEDROOM apartment,
campus, fall rental, afc, off-street
parking, new carpet. Call 871-7798

north

1 BEDROOM apartment. Water in-
cluded, corner of 13th & N. 4th St
Air-cond., disposal, range, refrig.,
off-street parking, pets negotiable
$365/month. Sunrise Properties,
Inc, 846-5577.

1 BEDROOM apariments near
medical, dental, Optometry, & other
health colleges. Very professional,
very clean. Sate, quiet, a/c, micro-
wave, laundry facility, parking pro-
vided. Wolf Properties. 333 W. 8th
Ave. No pets. $330-$355. Shown
by appt 421-2256

1 BEDROOM apt. available now
Full kitchen & bath. LR, private en-
trance, gas included. $395/mo. Call
Shawn, 352-4181

1 BEDROOM, now. A/C, off-street
parking, spacious, 126-146 Chitten-
den. No pets. $340-$365. 740-964-
2420 (free)

1 BEDROOM, south campus. Avail-
able now, summer, & fall A/C, laun-
dry, off-street parking. 565-4436

Near law & med. school
W jbproperties.net
4

1 BEDROOM, Victorian Village
QFtsite laundry, off-street parking
pool, a/c, 0.8.U. busline, closets+
pets ok. From $500, 221-8335

1 BEDROOM- Special- $250 de-
posit. Riverview Dr. 10 min. N of
OSU. No pets. A/C, carpet, on-site
laundry & parking. $330-$365/mo
262-4127.

1/BR. 1377 Forsythe. Close to Med.
School. $335/mo. Available April.
371-8665

100 E. 11th Ave. #A- Newly remod-
eled 1 bedroom flat offers all new
appliances including dishwasher
and w/d. Alarm system and off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5011,

100 E. Norwich Ave.- 1 bedroom
flat offers alc, off-street parking
and a great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at 294-5511.

100 W. 9TH Ave.- 1 bedroom flats
with new kitchens and baths, a/c,
on-site laundry, dishwasher, new
windows, and off-street parking
Call Dana 893-2232 or Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

105 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Large 1
bedroom flats, front deck, off-street
parking, and carpeting. 1 remod-
eled unit available. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511

107 E. 16th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats,
unbeatable location, with on-site
laundry, a/c, and off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511

113 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats
with dishwasher, A/C, deck, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Esta‘e
294-5511

118 W. King B-1 bdr flat available
for fall iet Victorian Village area
A, A/C unit, off-street
ge available. G.A.S

3-2665

121 15TH Ave. #l- Brand new in
2001! Newly remodeled flat fea-
tures alarm system, parking, new
kitchen with dishwasher, microhood
and ceramic tile. New washer/dryer
and new carpet! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511

121 E. 11th Ave.- Large 1 bedroom
flats, carpeting, front porch, and off-
straet, parking, Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

1+133:W, Blake, Ave.- Vary spacious

1 bedroom flats with carpeting and
rear deck located north of campus
near Tuttle Park. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511

135-137 E. 12th Ave.- Spacious1
bedroom flats with on-site laundry
and off-street parking. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511

1450 KING Ave., Nice 1 bedroom in
Grandview area. Off-street parking,
laundry room, on busline, 1 cat
okay. From $428/mo. (614)486-
8669. www.brixtonproperties.com

1879 #C N. 4th. 1 bdr. apartment @
$325. Advanced Realty Mgmt., Inc
861-1441

149 E. 11th Ave.- Available now
and falll 1 bedroom flats with a/c,
deck, ofi-street parking, and on-site
laundry. 1 remodeled unit available.
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511

1540 NEIL Avenue- 1 bdr flats
available for fall. Modern building
across from medical school. Newly
remodeled units w/new carpet, ce-
ramic tile floor, A/C, laundry, off-
street parking available. G.AS
Properties, 263-2665.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave - 1 bedroom
flats that offer central air, dishwash-
er, coin-op laundry, and off-street
parking. Call Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave. -
Roomy 1 bedroom flat located close
to classes with off-street parking.
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511

1624 NEIL Ave.- Available now and
falll 1 bedroom fiats w/ a/c located
on the corner of 10th and Neil near
the medical school. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511

1694-1702 N. High St.- Brand new
for fall of '99! 1 bedroom fiat offers
dishwasher, microhood, w/d, new
carpet, and a closed circuit security
system. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511

16TH AVE. & 4th St. Carpeted, ap-
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
Kitchen, bath, livingroom, A/C, gas
heat, laundry, water paid, off-street
parking, fall, 571-5109.

2 BRAND new one-bedroom apls
Security & water paid, off-st park-
ing, C/A, W/D, gas heat, dishwash-
er. microwave, W/D hookup & stor-
age. No pets please. 1569 1/2 N.
4th St, $575/month. Call 614-580-
0335 for appt. to see.

21 E. 8th Ave. $420/ mo. + u

€S,

Carpeted, no pets, available for
spring quarter. 208-4706 or 267-
4130.

2135 IUKA- 1 bedroom flats with
balconies overlooking luka ravine.
a/c, on-site laundry, and off-street
parkmg Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

2157 SUMMIT #4, corer of North-
wood. 1 bedroom, carpet, applian-
ces, air, parking, $400, water paid,
available now. 486-7779

2206 SUMMIT- 1 bedroom flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very a
ffordable! Buckeye Real Estate
204-5511.

2262 N. High street-brand new in-
side and out. Large living-room with
brand new carpet, remodeled kitch-
en and bath. Great north location.
On the corner of Northwood and
High. Call, 294-1684.

24-26 W. 10th Ave.- Spacious 1
bedroom flat with off-street parking.
Located near the Law School
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2425 N. High St.- 1 bdr flats availa-
ble for fall. No campus, on the bus
line. Laundry near, gas heat & wa-
ter paid. New carpet in most units.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

68 W. 9th. 1 & 2 bar w/ off sireet
parking. $250- $575. Vince, 764-
1256.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

e T L Y
2470 INDIANOLA Ave.- 1 bedroom
flat located near Clintonville, On-
site laundry and off-street parki
available. Al utilities includ
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

79 E. 18th Ave.- Great location!
These spacious one bedroom flats
and efficiencies include all utilities
and feature off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

29-31 1/2 E. Patterson- Charming
1 bedroom flats with new windows,
porch, and off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

290 E. Lane - Spacious 1 bdrm
apartment, Irg liv rm, deck wd, low
utils, very safe and convenient,
$425, 253-8182.

292 E. 15th Ave.- Available Now
and falll 1 bedroom flat with a/c,
on-site laundry, and off-street park-
ing. Heat paid! Call Buckeye Heal
Estate 294-5511.

299 E. 15th Ave.- Spacious one
bedroom flats. Most include all util-
ities! Some with screened-in porch-
es. Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511 to see these amazing fiats!

30 E. 13th Ave. #A- Classic flat
with lots of room. Off-street parking
available. Very close to classes!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
3031 & 3033 Nell Ave Avallabie
now and falll 1 bedroom flats with
air-conditioning, dishwasher, and
off-street parking. Some remodeled
with dishwasher and washer/dryer,
Located in the Clintonville area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

311 E. 16th Ave.- Spacious 1 bed-
room flat located in central campus.
Unit offers a/c and off-straet park-
ing. Some have new windows!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- Sunny 1
bedroom flats that overlook a cen-
tral courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry
and off-street parking available. Call
Paul 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

33 E. 13th- 1 bdr flats available for
fall. Modern building w/spacious
units on Central campus. A/C, laun-
day. newer carpet, storm windows &

-street parking available. Hot wa-
ter paid. G.A.S. Properties, 263-
2665.

365 & 367 W. 6th Ave.- 1 bedroom
flats with, a/c, on-site laundry, off-
street parking‘ and some units with
utilities included.  Located near
medical school. Call Adrienne 291-
5260 or Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511,

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B- Cozy one
bedroom flat on northwest campus.
Off-street_parking available. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.

515 RIVERVIEW. 1 bdr apartments
w/ heat + water included in rent @

$410. Advanced Realty Mgmt., Inc.
B61-1441,

e A T T e A R S
UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM
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4050 N. High St., nice 1 bedroom
in Clintonville across from Whet-
stone Park. On busline, off-street
parking, laundry room, 1 cat okay,
From $428/mo. (614)262-9988.
www.brixtonproperties.com

56 & 58 Chittenden Ave.- Spa-
cious 1 bedroom flats, deck, carpet-
ing, off-street parking, and all utilit-
iess paid! Buckeye Real Estate 294-

11.

60 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Newly re-
modeled 1 bedroom flats located
close to classes. Units feature all
new appliances, a/c, on-site laun-
dry, and off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.

60 E. 18th Ave.- 1 bedroom 1Iat
off-street parking, carpeting. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 or
Jenny 299-6965.

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #A- Recent-
ly remodeled 1 bedroom flat fea-
tures alarm system, in house laun-
dry, dishwasher, and off-street
parking. Call Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. .

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 1 bedroom
flats, a/c, courtyard, on-site laundry,
and off-street parking, Heat Includ-
ed. Call Tina 262-5950 or Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

651 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 1
bedroom flats with on-site laundry
A/C, and off-street parking. Call Ti-
na 262-5850 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Roomy 1
bedroom flats that 343: plenty of sun-
light, Coin-op laundry and off-street
parking available. Call Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511.

95 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats
with dishwasher, air-conditioning,
front porch, and off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
AFFORDABLE DUBLIN luxury.
Choose your own free month on our
studios & 1 bedroom apartments in
Dublin. Beautiful award winning
community, excellent management,
pool, clubhouse & morel Karric
Place 766-0722.

APARTMENTS & homes in all the
great areas.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

AVAILABLE NOW- 1 bedroom,
north campus, quiet building, seri-
ous students please, off-street park-
ing, on campus bus line, full time
“hands on” landlord $350.00/ mo,
440-6214 Tom.

AVAILABLE NOW/Fall. Extensively
remodeled studio suites in prime lo-
cations, air-conditioning, on-site
laundry facilities, off-street parking,
fumniture  available. Slartnn?

ggg?a'momh. All utilities paid! 291-

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM
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CLINTONVILLE: 116 W. Waber.
Large 1 bdrm apt. w/dining room,
hardwood fioors, basement storage,
w/d hookup, off street parking.
$565. No dogs. 262-5345. Available
now.

CLOSE TO med school. Gas/elec-
tric paid by landlord. $465. Availa-
ble approx. 3/1. Call Dave, 439-
3283.

FREE RENT for the rest of Febru-
ary. Across from OSU Medical Cen-
ter, W. 8th Ave. 2nd floor apt. Sorry,
no pets. $450/month. All utilities
paid + deposit & cleaning fee. Free
parking. 486-5543, leave message.

GERMAN VILLAGE efficiency and
one bedroom apartments available
starting at $425/month plus utilities.

etro-Rentals.com 464-4000.

GERMAN VILLAGE, BAVARIAN
GARTEN-1 bdr, $429 & up, stack
washer/dryerl!, New carpet and ce-
ramic tile, FANS & BLINDS, some
with French doors, patio, A/C, DW
& decks. Off-street parking,
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4113,
ohiostaterentals.com

GRANDVIEW/ UPPER ARLING-
TON, clean 1 b, new carpet, appli-

ances, A/C, parking, cat ok.
$430.00. 457-1779.

IMMACULATE 1 bedroom w/laun-
dry hookup & off-street parking. Im-
mediate occupancy. Mrs. Carl 614-
873-8837.

IUKA RAVINE ama Cisan 1 bed
room apartment, $350. Eat-in kitch-
en, on-site laundry, parking. No
through traffic, North of Lane Ave.,
1 mile to OSU campus. Jogging
track across street. 228-5370.

LANE & ngh area-1 bdr, $395 &
up, new kitchen & bath, large living
& bedroom, W/D, A/C, celling fans,
blinds, off-street parking,
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4110,
ohiostaterentals.com

LARGE 1 bdr, new furnace, securi-
ty, pets negotiable, S. campus,
hardwood floors, very nice, $375-
$435, 297-8840.

LARGE 1 bedroom, deck, lit off-
street parking, remodeled bath
$350/mo. + utilities. 145 Chittenden.
930-9316.

NEAR UNIVERSITY City Shopping
Center. Appliances, carpet, on-site

laundry, move-in allowance, 712
Riverview, $350. 481-9292.

NORTH CAMPUS, 2317 Neil Ave,,
gbr, q bath flat, available now & for
fall rental, hardwood floors, 2nd
floor unit, bsmt storage, appls, off
street parking, $430/ month, Realty
Exec. Central, 614-323-0426.

FALL! 1 bdr 15th & Summit, A/C,
huge, carpet, laundry. 273-7775.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

NOW! 1 bdr 15th & Summit, A/C,
huge, carpet, laundry. 273-7775.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

A ST S M SO
ONE BEDROOM, 1 bath, new car-
pet, thermal windows and doors,
new kitchen, off-street parking,
$335/month, Sudhir at 291 -4056

OSU NORTH - Short walk to cam-
pus. Parking garage, 1 bedroom,
heat furnished, laundry. No pets
$395-'$425/mo. 370-9665.

PLAN FOR Fall. Affordable 1-4
bedroom apartments. South of
campus, west of High St. Near law
& medical schools. Must see! 299-
2900. www.studenthousingosu.com
AR T e TR, £ MK SR ST

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM
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#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.com
or call 298-8080! Man{ 2 brs for
rent including 2690 Neil $550, 341
E. Tompkins £500, 393 E. Oakland
$425 and more! Available now!

#1, 212 Tompkins. Other locations
available. Beautiful 2/bdr, remod-
eled townhomes and garden apts.
Modemn buildings. Off street park-
ing, gas heat, central air, d/w, all
appliances, now or fall. Call North
Campus Rentals, 354-8870.

$460. 2369 Williams, basement, in-
cludes all utilities, available 7/1,
9:00 - 3:00. ohiostaterentals.com
$485/MONTH-TOWNHOUSE, WA-
TER paid, off-street parking. Rent-
ing for fall. (740) 881-6687,
www.jhumphrey.com/osu

$550. 208 W. Bth Ave., near Neil,
includes utilities, hardwood floors.
Available for 9/5, 237-2599, 9:00 -
3:00. ohiostaterentals.com
$630-$650/MO, 2 bdr, 300 E. 16th
Av.- Summit St., centrally located,
spacious, recently remodeled, new
kitchen, new bath, new carpet, ce-
ramic tile, central heat and a/c, new
windows, blinds, low utilities, off-
street parking, laundry next door,
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940,
osuproperties.com.

townhous-
es with hardwood and washer/ dry-
er. Includes water. Available 9/5,
237-2599, 9:00 - 3:00.
ohiostaterentals.com

$650/ MO. utilities included, 2 bdr,
available now through = Aug.
31,2002, 293 E. 17th Ave. - Summit
St.. Spacious, recently renovated,
laundry on site. George Kanello-
poulos, 299-9940.

$720/MO, 2 bdr 1986 Indlanala
Av.- Woodruff Av., centrally located,
spacious, rscamly remodeled, new
kitchen, new bath, new carpet, ce-
ramic tile, central heat and a/c, new
windows, blinds, low utilities, off-
street parking, laundry and garage
available on site. George Kanello-
poulos, 209-9940,
osuproperties.com.

% Call Us First %

If quality living is your thirst.
Newly remodeled 2 BR, 1 BA, C/A,
WID hookup, off street parking.
Conveniently located to dining,

$650. 356 E. 19th Ave.,

_UGITIBD Ik

Brand New

Throughout

-IUKA PARK COMMONS-

Conveniently located on the
East Residential and Cota Buslines!!

AND MORE!!

Call for your appointment today

294-1684

442 E. Northwood Ave. just across from the ITuka Ravine!

* Brand new windows
* Brand new carpeting
* on-site laundry facilities
* Private off-street parking

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

pping, and I-71" access, From
$646/mo. Check out our web site:

www.ForRent.com/14401711

* 267-3000 *

85 & 168 W. 9th Ave.
Summer & Fall
2 bdrm, spacious apart-
ments, great locations, a/c,
dishwasher, central alarm
system (85 W. 9th only),
off-street parking. No pets.
Dawson Properties
258-9094

: Northwest Townhomes
You Choose
Your Rent Special!
-1st Month Free Rent
-OR Free Washer & Dryer
-OR Free TV & DVD Player
1600 sq. ft., 3-level, 2 bdrm, 1.5 bath
Cimmaron Station $639
Sawmill Station $629
Shiloh Station $629
Fall Creek $579
Dublin & Worthington Schools
Edge Properties
Management
889-0768

100 E. 11th Ave- Newly remodeled
two bedroom flat features w/d, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, porch, and off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

100 W. 9th Ave- Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom flats, off-street
parking, a/c, laundry, dishwasher,
and new windows. Located near
the medical school. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511 or Dana 893-2232.
2 BDR townhouse S. campus, se-
curity system, pets negotiable, on
the park, $450-$500, 297-8840.

UNFURNISHED RENTALS

NOW RENTING |
FOR FALL....

Inn-Town Homes

We are the leaders in 4 and 5
bedroom housing in the OSU area!

Stop by our office M-F 10am-6pm
Sat 1lam-4pm
Sun 12pm-4pm
Or call for a tour today!!

Our office is located at 2104 Tuller St.

just between Lane and Frambes,
only 1 street East of High!!

1,2,3,4,5,6 bedrooms.
with all the extras in the
best locations on campus!

294-1684

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM
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102 W. Bth-2 bdr flats available for
fall. Modern building w/security sys-
tem, DW, A/C, new carpet. 3ﬂ
street parking available. G.AS.
Properties, 263-2665.

108 W. Tomplins, 2 bdr $725 near
Tuttle Park, All new ceramic tiled
kitchen & bath, backyard bay win-
dow, DW, CJ/A, fans, blinds, garage
available, NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. ohiostaterentals.com

112-114 W. King-2 bdr townhouse
in Victorian Village area available
for fall, w/bsmt, A/C, porlcll &Gy:rg

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM - OSU North, AVAIL-
ABLE NOW Adams Avenue. Very
large, older, $500/month. 451-0102.

2 BEDROOM - W. 8th. La
rooms, updated kitchen/ bath,

off street parking, available June/
Sept. $550. 841-1697.

2 BEDROOM apartment. All hard-
wood floors, new hickory wood-
work, leaded glass windows. Quiet,
residential street. 10 min walk to

OSU. Prefer quiet p.ofessional or
grad student. Call 447-8569, leave
message.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM
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34 E. 13th- 2 bdr flats available for
fall. Modemn building completely re
modeled. S. campus w:'hu%e
rooms & kitchen. A/C, slreel
parking available w/new carpet.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

345/355 E. 20th - 2 bedroom. Avail-
able now. Spacious w/newer car-

s heat, a/c, off-street park-
mg -sns Iaundry G.A.S. Proper-

345/355 E. 20th- 2 bdr flats availa-
ble for fall. Quiet N. campus. Walk a
lI‘nIe Save alot! Modern building

area. G availabl
Properties, 263-2665.

121 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom town-
house features carpeting, front
deck, and off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.

127-141 E. 11th Ave.- Available
Now and falll 2 bedroom town-
homes feature a/c, basement, front
porch, dishwasher, on-site laundry,
and off-street parking. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM apartments available
immediately. Some with decks, off-
street parking, new kitchens &
baths,  washer/dryer hook-ups,
fenced yard & pets negotiable.
North locations $595-$695/month +
utiliies.  www.Metro-Rentals.com
464-4000

2 BEDROOM flats available for fall,

134 W. Oth, nice flats w/ a/c, off

ISRTB:I parking, $475/mo., 262-7378,
ick.

128 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom flat,
front porch, off-street parking, base-
ments Buckeye Real Estate 294-
6511,

2 BEDROOM flats summer & fall.
W/D, new carpet, paint, no pets,
399-401 E. 14th Avenue.
$400/month. 421-1231.

130 W. 9th-2 bedroom flats availa-
ble for fall. Modern building com-
pletely remodeled, campus
w/huge bedrooms & kitchen. A/C,
off-street parking available w/new
carpet. G.A.S. Properties, 263-
2665.

130 W. Maynard Ave.- Roomy 2
bedroom flats, on-site laundry, new
windows, off-street parking, and
central air. Call Amy 263-9082 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BEDROOM remodeled unit in old-
er building. Nice kitchen w/range
and refrigerator overlooks living
room. Security entrance to building;
low utility bills! No pets. Summit be-
tween 13th & 14th. $500/month.
Available Sept. 1. Call Ted or Molly
at 297-1887.

2 BEDROOM townhouse summer
& fall. W/D, East campus. Cats al-
lowed. 311 E. 1Bth Avenue,
$500/month. 421-1231.

131 W. 8th Ave - Spacious 2 bed-
room, washer/dryer fumnished,
basement storage, off-street park-
ing, $575/mo. & L Properties.
470-3359.

1382 HIGHLAND- 2 bedroom flats
with on-site laundry, central air, and
off-street parking located in the Vic-
torian Village area. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511 or Craig 297-8594.

1382 VIRGINIA. Grandview area.
Close to campus. 2/bdr, living room,
decorative fireplace, DR, kitchen,
stove, refrigerator, w/d hookups,
basemént storage, $600. 488-0855.

140 W. Maynard Ave. -Awesome 2
bedroom townhouse features laun-
dry on-site, off-street parking, car-
peting. Call Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511 or Amy 263-9082.

145 KING- 2 bedroom townhouse
with 1.5 baths, central air, and off-
street parking. Call Joe 291-7251,
or Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

150-161 W. Maynard Ave.- Chest-
nut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom town-
homes with a/c, balconies, volley-
ball and basketball courts, laund

on-site, and off-street parking. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 or

Chad 267-1096.

1528 SUMMIT St. Newly remod-

eled, hardwood fioors, 2 bedroom,
bath, off-street parking.

$650/month. New gourmet kitchen.
New heat & a/c.first month's rent
free. 267-6363 or 361-9638.

1548 HUNTER - Great location, W.
10th/ law school, large 2 beroom,
newly remodeled townhouse, dw
w/d wd firs, large liv rm, a/c, porch,
off street parking, must see, $750.
253-8182,

1624 NEIL Ave.- 2 bedroom flat
with A/C, located near medical dis-
trict. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

2 BEDROOM Townhouse, Kenny &
Henderson, @ Hearthstone Apts,
Good condition. $650/month. No
pets. 893-4040.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, north
campus, fall rental, a/c, w/d hookup,
off-street parking, nice large apart-
ment. Call 871-7798.

2 BEDROOM, north, Riverview Dr.
Living room, kitchen, bath, carpet,
alc, heat, laundry, pmkigg.
Available now & fall. 571-51

457-5109. :

2 BEDROOM, a/c, Clintonville (2
miles north of camgus) Quiet, ma-
ture environment rfect for grad
students.$500/month.  References
requried, 451-8662.

2 BEDROOM, large study, applian-
ces, carpet, off street pai |ng yard,
new windows, no pets. 61 E. 9th
Ave. (rear). $480/mo. plus $480 de-
posit. 876-1661.

2 BEDROOM, north campus 35 E.
Norwich, carpeted, large bedrooms,
A/C, stove & refrigerator, off-street
parking, no pets. Fall occupancy
$680/month. 895-3180.

ious units. A/C on-site laun-
dw off-street’ parking available.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

360 & 362 E. OAKLAND 2 bed-
room, hardwood floors, dishwasher,
new windows, $550/month. Short
term lease available now thru Au-
gust 27, 2002.. 630-7988

367 W. 6th Ave. #9- Charming 2
bedroom fiat, a/c, on-site laundry,
and off-street parki Located
near Victorian Village. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511 or rienne
291-5260.

393 E. 18th Ave.- Available now

and falll Spacious 2 bedroom town-

homes located in north campus with

central air, carpeting and off-street
rking. Very affordablel Buckeye
eal Estate 294-5511.

4040 N. High St., nice 2 bedroom
In Clintonville, across from Whet-
Park. On busline, off-street
Earklng laundry room, 1 cat okay.
rom  $520/mo. (614)262-9988.
www.brixtonproperties.com

43 E. 14th Ave. Modemn, d/w, ja-
cuzzi, a/c. Leasing for fall. No pets,
2 minutes to campus, $700. 274-
9627, cell 736-3392.

44 NORWICH, mission style 2br
house, fron: porch, huge yard, artist
owner, just  remodeled!! $849,
NonhSteppa Realty. 299-4110 ext.
106, ohiostaterentals.com

56 CHITTENDEN Ave- 2 bedroom
flat with front porch, carpeting, and
off-street parking. Call Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511.

60 CHITTENDEN- Available now
and falll Beautifully remodeled 2
bedroom flats with carpeting, off-
street parking, laundry on-site, heat
and air-conditioning included. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.

606 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Available
now and falll Awesome 2 bedroom
fiats located 1.5 miles north of cam-
pus. Units offer a/c, ceiling fans,
coin-op laundry, dishwasher, and
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious
remodeled 2 bedroom flat with a/c,
on-site Iaundr;. and off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM
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CLOSE TO OSU-2/bdr, 2/bath, liv-
ing-room, dining-room & family
room. All appliances, W/D hook-up,
$475/month. Bring school ID & this
ad. You'll receive $600 towards
your rent. T7rent.com, 614-771-
1111,

E. 19 & E. 20th bedroom town-
house, $595 & up. Newly renovated
hardwood floors, D/W, W/D fans,
blinds, W/D hook-ups, new fur-
nance-AC available. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110,
ohiostaterentals.com

GATEWAY VILLIAGE, - 2 bdr. very
sharp two large bedrooms & living
room, W/D. minutes from the Short
North area. $595, NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110,
ohiostaterentals.com

MODERN, APPLIANCES, carpal
alc, celling fan, $460. Move-in al-
lowance, 344 E. 20th. 481-9292.

NEAR LANE and Neil, 2 bedroom
apartments, gas paid, free off street
parking, laundry. Steve 473-3111 or
email shand50 @ aol.com.

NEWLY REMODELED 2 bdm lo-
cated in Victorian Village. Available
now or fall. On-site laundry, free off
street - parking. $650/mo., utilities
paid by owner. Varsity Realty, 614-
989-1866. www.varsityrealty.com
NORTH CAMPUS, 2 bedroom
townhouse. Clean, modern, availa-
ble September. Call 4B5-2479.
NOW! 2 bdr 15th & Summit, A/C,
large, carpet, laundry. 273-7775.
0OSU APARTMENT available im-
mediately. Clintonville area, 459
1/2 Clinton, 2 bdr., new windows,
hardwood  floors, 2nd  floar,
$400/month. Call Dave (614) 374-
2618.

PLAN FOR Fall. Affordable -1-4
bedroom apartments. - South _of
campus, west of High St. Near law
& medical schools: Must see! 299-
2800. www.studenthousingosu.com

SE CORNER of King and Neil
Aves. 2 bedroom units, off street
parking, central air, security build-
ing. Steve 473-3111 or email
shand50@ aol.com.

UPDATED 2 bedroom apartments
available for fall 2002 school year.
New w/w carpet, party decks, and
light off-street parking. We have
apartments and townhouses availa-
ble in north, central, and south cam-
pus locations starting as low as
$243-$368 per person, Call for your
showing today! 294-7067
VICTORIAN VILLAGE deluxe, 2
bedrooms, close to the Arena Dis-
trict. Some have basements, wood
floors, unique designs & more:
Pool, close to park, great location!
Call 221-5921.

2 BEDROOM, south campus. Avail-
able now, summer, & fall. A/C, laun-
dry, off-street parking 2 locations
near law & med school. 565-4436.
www.jbproperties.net

2 BEDROOM, Victorian Village.
On-site laundry, off-street parking,
pool, a/c, O.S.U. busline, closets+,
pets ok.Only $599. 221-8335.

2 BEDROOM- Special- $250 de-
posit. Riverview Dr., 10 min. N of
0OSU. No pets. A/C, carpet, on-site
laundry & parking. $395 to
$425/mo. 262-4127.

2 BEDROOMS available on North
campus and Victorian Village.
$500-$760/month. Call RZ Realty at
486-7070.

165 E. 11th Ave.- Available Now
and falll Awesome 2 bedroom flats
feature newly remodeled kitchen
and bath, central air, on-site laun-
dry, and off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.

1877/ SUMMIT; 2 bdr, $550 lafge
LA and kitchen, nice size bedrooms

with spacious closets, A/C, fans,
blinds] iitd- parking available:
NorthSteppe  Realty, - 299-4110,

ohiostaterentals.com
1680 SUMMIT St.- Spacious 2 bed-
room flats with a/c, off-street park-

ing and coded entrance. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

175 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Available
Now and falll Spacious 2 bedroom
flats located close to classes. Units
get plenty of sunlight, a/c, and off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

1770 SUMMIT, Large 2 bedrooms,
kitchen w/bar leading into livin, dg
room, new carpet & blinds, w/
parking, NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110, ohiostaterentals.com

1850 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, 3 porches, carpet, applian-
ces, basement, available now,

$485. 486-7779.
1854 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. Hardwood

floors, appliances, basement, water
paid, 3 porches, $485 486-7779.

189 W. Patterson Ave. Spacious 2
bedroom units on wooded lot near
Tuttle park & rec. center. Each unit
has a porch or deck and central air.
Off street parking, on-site laundry
facilities, water included. $525/ mo.
$525 deposit. 12 month lease. No
pets. 261-6882. M-F, 9-5.

190 E. 13th Ave.- Large 2 bedroom
flats and townhomes located central
campus with central air and off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

1919 INDIANOLA- Ftacantly re-
modeled 2 bedroom flats feature
dishwasher, central air, on-site
laundry, and off-street parking. Hot
water included! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
192 E. 11th Ave. #A- 2 bedroom
flat features a front porch, dish-
washer, and off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

1996-1998 SUMMIT St.- Spacious
2 bedroom flat, off-street parking,
carpeting, located on north campus.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

2 BDR apartmems great reat locations,
55, 95, & 125 E. Norwich Ave. A/C,
OSP, NO Pets, $590/month. Call
261-3600
www.cooper-properties.com

2 BDR double located at 71 W. Pat-
terson. Newlg remodeled w/DW,
WD, no pets, $600/month. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.com

2 BDR townhouses, 161 E. Norwich
Ave. Great location, W/D, OSP, NO
Pets, $675/month. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com
2 BDR unfurnished for fall, beauti-
ful, spacious apartments. 40 E.
Lana. 164 W. Oakland. Private
caring ownership. Must see. Sorry
no pets. 297-0135 days, 459-5266
evenings.

2 BDRM - 41 E. Duncan $659 in-
cludes gas & electric - 2692 Neil
Avenue $509 - Pets ok 890-5019.

2 BDRM townhouse apts. Available
now and pre-leasing for Fall Qtr.
Great location, 12th Ave. A/C, some
carpet, some hardwood floors.
Shawn, 718-9755.

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 97-105
E. 9th Ave. Full basement, security
system, no pets. $445/month. Call
231-8131.

2 BEDROOM - North campus. Car-
peted, central alc, refrigerator,
range, off-street parking, no pets.
12 month lease beginning Sept. 1.
$460/month. 95 W. Hudson. 582-
1672, 451-2414.

2 BEDROOM - North OSU, 18th
Ave. Large liv. rm., ceramic tile bath
& kit., d/w, disposal. Large closets
in bedroom, new gas furnace & win-
dows, central air, water paid, laun-
dry, onsite parking. Fall. Nick, 298-
8097, 457-5109.

2 BEDROOM - North OSU. 18th
Ave. Immediate occupancy, living
room, large kit., d/w, disposal, large
bedrooms, ceramic tile in kit. &
bath. New gas furnace, central a/c,
new window, laundry, off street
parking. 571-5109.

FALL! 2 bdr 15th & Summit, A/C,
large, carpet, laundry. 273-7775.

2-3 BEDROOM house available for
fall, 361 E. 20th, washer/ dryer in-
cluded, new carpet, nice spacious
apt., sun porch can be used as a
3rd bedroom, $695/ mo., 262-7378,
Rick.

2094-2098 INDIANA-2 bedmn
townhouse available for fall.
campus, very spacious w/l
hookups in basement. Celﬂn‘?u
diningroom, front porch, yar area.
Off-street parking available. G.A.S.
Properties, 263-2665.

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom
flat, a/c, on-site laundry, off-street
garkmg courtyard, Heat included!

uckeye Real Estate 294-5511 or
Tina 262-5950.

656 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 2
bedroom townhouse features cen-
tral air, off-street parking, basement
with w/d hook up, some with new
windows. Buckeye Real Estate 294~
5511,

677 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom

flat, some remodeled, A/C, new

windows, on-site laundry, off-street
arking. Heat is included! Buckeye
eal Estate 294-5511.

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom
flats, some remodeled w/ dishwash-
er and microhood, on-site laundry,
new windows, off-street parking,
a/c. Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

79 E. 11th Avenue. Spacious 2
bedroom, A/C, parking, no pets.
Available now, $400. 263-6301.
85 & 168 West 9th Ave. Summer &
Fall. 2 bdr, spacious apaﬂments
grem atlons nir
r‘ central ala [:f%-
835 w 9th on1y) off-street parkm
awson Properties, 258-9094.
pets.

2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-
site laundry, off-street parking, cen-
tral air, locked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

ilahl

220 E. Lane- 2 bdr flats ave

88 E. 11th Ave.- Available now and
falll 2 bedroom flat, new kitchen
and baths, dishwasher, new win-
dows, central air, den with
washer/dryer and off-street parking.
Buckeye Heal Estate 294-5511.

for fall. Modern building on N. cam-
us, Spacious w/newer carpet,
uge bedrooms, laundry, A/C, off-
street arkln available. Court'yard
area. roperties, 263-2665.

245 E. 13m. $595 & up. Newly ren-
ovated 2 bdr w/new carpet, ceiling
fans, central A/C, W/D, blinds, ce-
ramic tile, new kitchen & bath, off-
street parking, NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110, ohiostaterentals.com

2458 N. High St - Spacious 2/bdrm
townhouse with unfinished base-
ment located in Colonial Courtyard.
Hardwood floors, remodeled kitch-
en & bathroom, water included. No
pets. 12 month lease required. Im-
mediate occupancy. $550/month.
5550 deposit. Call 261-6201, M-F,

270 E. 12th., - 5575.’n'mnth. well lo-
cated and sharp 2 bedrooms, cen-
tral a/c, gas heat, new kitchen, fans
& blinds, coungard, W/D, off-street
parking, NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110, ohiostaterentals.com

286-288 E. 16th Ave.- Spacious
two bedroom townhomes with dish-
washer and off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

292 E. 15th Ave.- Available now

and fall! Spacious 2 bedroom flats,

on-site laundry, A/C, and off-street

garkinEg. Heat is included! Buckeye
eal Estate 294-5511.

30 E. 13th #B- Classic 2 bedroom
townhouse, plenty of room, large
windows and close to classes,
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

31 & 35 E. 12th Ave.- 2 bedroom
flat, recently remodeled kitchen with
dishwasher, a/c, off-street parking,
carpeting, located close to classes.

Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

31 E. Lane #B- Newly remodeled 2
bedroom flat offers dishwasher, mi-
crowave, alarm system, ‘laundry,
and off-street parking. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511.

310 E. 18th Ave.- Available now
and fall! 2 bedroom flats, on-site
laundry, alc, and off-street parking.
Great north campus location! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.

314 E. Maynard near Indianola. 2
bdr house, central air, large kitchen,
ard, w/d hook-up, ceiling fans.
600. 847-0255.

315 E. 19th Ave.- 2 bedroom flats
with carpeting, a/c, on-site laundry,
and off-street parking. Located on
north campus! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle-
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes offer
eat-in kitchen, basement with w/d
hook up and plenty of storage. Car-
peting and hardwood floors. Call
Paul 284-7833 or Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 2 bed-
room flat located north of campus.
A/C, on-site laundry, and off-street
parking. Call Paul 284-7833 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
321-B E. 17th Ave, Large 2 BR,
3rd floor loft, off-street parking, ap-
pliances included. $550/mo. w/ 1
1/2 month's deposit. 899-2942.

325 E. 15th, $575 & up. Newly ren-
ovated 2 bdr flats w/new carpet,
cellsn fans, new windows, central
/D, updated bathrooms, ce-
ramlc tile, off-street parking,
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4110,
ochiostaterentals.com

34 CHITTENDEN. Nicely remod-
eled 2 bdrm flats. Close to campus
location w/ new carpet, ceiling fans,
new kitchen & bath w/ceramic tile.
French doors, dw, a/c, on-site laun-
dry & off-street prklng.
No:thSteppe Realty. 299-4110.
ohiostaterentals.com

49 - 51 1/2 W. 10th. 2 bdr apart-
ments w/ off street parking. $465-
$495. Vince, 764-1256.

90 W. 9th- 2 bedroom townhomes

feature newly remodeled kitchen

and bath. Also offers w/d in unit,

a/c, new windows, dishwasher, and

off-street parking. Call Dana 893-

ggs% or Buckeye Real Estate 294-
11.

ABSOLUTE BEST deal off cam-
pus! Now leasing 1, 2 & 3 bedroom
arden & townhouse apartments.

asher/dryer hookup, fully ap-
plianced kitchen, mini-blinds includ-
ed. Very nice! Ask about our stu-
dent security deposit discount. Call
Wake Robin Apartments, 846-0253

APARTMENTS & homes in all the
great areas.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

Anub»;g'ron LARGDE twin- single,
two S, sement, fire-
lace, hard?uaorgga floors, no pets.
720/ mo. 263-1585.

AVAILABLE FALL - Modern town-
house, 1.5 baths, parking, a/c, dish-
washer, carpeted, very clean and
nice, utilities separate, no pets, 12
month lease. $450 monthly-deposit

and ner. 1-740-881-4130 or
614-395-4891. ]

AVAILABLE FALL 2 bdr. 57 E.
Maynard Ave. Livingroom, dining-
room, large basement, porches,
convenient location. No pets.
$585/mo. 263-6788.

AVAILABLE NOW & renilng “for
fall. Some of campus best. Modern
furnished and unfurnished two B/R
Apts/Townhouse, about 8 minutes
walking distance to OSU Union.
Facing OSU bus stop. C/A, new
carpeting, private parking. $535-
$575/month. Call 267-7508.

AVAILABLE NOW - Beautiful, to-
tally renovated 2 bedroom located
in the luka Park Commons. This
apartment is brand new throughout
& is conveniently located on the
East Residential buslinell Apart-
ment may be rented furnished or
unturnished. Call for more informa-
tion today 294-1684.

AVAILABLE NOW- 80 E. Tomp-
kins South of Clintonville/OSU area.
Completely restored Victorian du-
rlex 2 large bdrs, full attic, ceiling
ans throughout, completely carpet-
ed wiceramic tile foyer & bath.
Storm windows & screens w/mini-
blinds, stove & refrigerator, full
basement w/W&D hookup, security
?éﬂ:m $750/month. aIi 458-

BETHEL + Sawmill area. Quiet
2/bedroom townhouse. 10 min.
from campus. Discounted 1st
month's rent. 888-0377. M-R 901-
2501 + leave a message.

BETHEL/GODOWN RD area. 2
bedrooms, 1 1.5 baths, finished
basement wfwasher-d%ar hookup,
water included. pets.
$625/month. 740-881-9770.

CENTRAL CAMPUS, modern 2
bedroom apt. A/C, wall to wall car-
pet, off street parking, excellent
congilion, $535-575/month.  267-
7508.

CENTRAL CAMPUS. 2/bdr, 1 bath,
Ir, kit., central air, patio. Available
for fall. $500/ month. 865-9359.
CLINTONVILLE AREA 1/2 double,
w/d hookup, $475/month. Future
Realty, 614-488-2449.

CLINTONVILLE: 17 Leland. 2 bed-
room townhouse w/dining room,
hardwood floors, central a/c, base-
ment, w/d hookup. $695. 262-5345.
Available now,

CLINTONVILLE: 3185 Dorris.
Large 2 bedroom apartment. A/C,
g rking. Next to bike path & Como
ark. No basement, no w/d hookup.
$565. 262-5345. Available now.

CLINTONVILLE: 722 Springs. 2
bedroom townhouse w/dining room,
hardwood floors, central a/c, base-
ment, w/d hookup, carport. $685.
262-5345. Available now.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

R SR T
#1 WEB SITE! salesonrealty.com

- Victorian brick double! See online

photos!  Special price of $695
through August (usually $1000)
plus only a $200 security deposit!
2165 N. 4th St. Complete rehab!
298-8080 owner/agt.

#1 WEB SITE! salesonrealty.com
Victorian brick double! See onling
photos! Special price of $8695
through August (usually $1000)
plus only a $200 security deposit!
2165 N. 4th St. Complete rehab!
298-8080 owner/agt.

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty com
or call 298-8080! Many 3 brs for
rent including 2473 Indianola $675,
2683 Indianola $725, 52 E. 8th
$450, 1712 Summit $700, 426 E
16th $500 and more! Available now!

3 BR For l‘d"

'wulh“ est camp
location for Der

Dental, Med

Allied Medical & P
students! Beautiful 3
townhouses, 2 full bath:
heat, central a

her/dryer, off-stree
parking, on McMillen St

west of High), $825-
$865/month plus utilities.

291-5001

1055 NEIL Ave., 3 BR carpeted
twnhs, open staircase, decorative
fireplaces, Nat. woodwork, very
spacious, attic + basement w/ W/D
hookup. -$850. F & W Properties,
phone: 224-6663.

109 E. 11th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 3 bedroom half double, dish-
washer, off-street parking, laundry,
front porch, A/C. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

128 E. 11th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 3 bedroom townhouse, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

131 E. 12TH Ave. Available now
Large 3 bedroom. Clean, freshly

painted. Deposit special. D & L
Properties. 638-4162.
1417-1423 HUNTER-  Recently

built, this townhouse is located near
King Avenue. Units feature new
kitchens with dishwasher, central
air and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

142-150 W 8th, - Three story town-
house, spacious bedrooms w/large
closets, 2 full baths, sliding patio
doors w/ backyard, C/A, off-street
parking, $950, NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110, ohiostaterentals.com

1518 WORTHINGTON St., fall rent-

al, large 3 BR, W/D, D/W, newer

carpet, newer kitchen/BA flooring,

g:.;C‘QSBQO,’mQ DAL Properties 470-
5!

152-160 E. 11th Ave.- Large 3 bed-
room townhomes feature new win-
dows, w/d hook-up in basement,
and front porch. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave.- Available
Now and fall! 3 bedroom flat cffers,
a/c, off-street parking, on-site laun-
dry, front deck, dishwashers, and
1.5 baths. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

1550 HUNTER - great location,
large 3 - 4 bedroom, newly remod-
eled townhouse, 2 baths, DW, w/d
wd firs, large liv rm, a/c, porch, off
street parking, must see. $300 -
$350 bd. 253-8182.

1596 HIGHLAND- Spacious 3 bed-
room flat offers A/C, carpeting, off-
street parking, and- 2 baths. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

180 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Available
Now and falll Recently updated
three bedroom flats offer a/c, dish-
washer, and off-street parking. Lo-
cated close to classes. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

190 E. 13th Ave. #C- 3 bedroom
flat features central air, new win-
dows and off-street parking. Close
to classes! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

192-194 E. 11th Ave.- Available
Now and falll Spacious 3 bedroom
townhouse, off-street parking, dish-
washer, front porch. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511

2091 NORTH Fourth, townhouse
w/ithree large bedrooms, hardwood
floors, separate dining-room. Locat-
ed just south of luka Ravine
$795/month. 226-4100.

2155-2157 N. 4th, townhouse locat-
ed near |uka Ravine. Spacious
rooms, hardwood floors, french
doors, central A/C, basement with
WI/D, front porch, off-street parking,
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4110,
ohiostaterentals.com

229 KING- 5 bdrm, great location
Hardwood floors, a/c, very spacious
& cozy. Off-street parking. One of a
kind. NorthSteppe Realty,  299-
4110, ohiostaterentals.com

2312 N. High/ Oakland 4 -5 bdrm,
spacious townhouse, 2 bath new
kitchen, dw, wd fIrs, wd, a/c, new
windows, porch, deck, parking,
$1500. 253-8182.
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UNFURNISHED

3 BEDROOM
s A e
2388-87 SUMMIT 2-3 bedroom
townhouses avallable 1otg'z1hor for
Fall. Completely u o A/C,

D/W, W/D, private off str
ing, full-time ‘hands on” landlord.
$ 0. 440-6214 Tom

2429-2431 MEDARY. 1/2 double,
hardwood floors, new kitchen, dish-
washer, new furmace. Available
September. 630-7988.

275 E. 13th Ave.- Available now
and falll 3 bedroom townhomes of-

fer dishwasher, alarm system, cen- -

tral air, and bonus room. Units have
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

291 E. 14th - Great location, 3/ 4
bdrm town house, Irg liv m, 2
baths, dw wd, a/c, new windows,
wd firs, porch, parking, $325 bdrm.
253-8182.

3 BDR uPpenment. 67 Chittenden,
A/C, OSP, NO Pets, $825/month.
Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDR apartments, 55 E. Norwich
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, NO
Pets, $885/month. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDR dbl. 69 W. Patterson, newly
remodeled, /D, NO Pets
$825/month, Call 261-3600.
WWW.cooper-properties.com

3 BDR dbl. 81-83 E. Norwich Ave.
Great location, W/D, DW, NO Pets,
$960/month. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDR HS, 280 E. Oakland Ave.
Very nice, WD, DW, NO Pets,
$1,050/month. Call 261-3600.
WWW.Cooper-properties.com

3 BDRM - 116 E. Hudson - 1/2 dou-
glue19$629 w/bsmt - Pets ok 890-

3 BEDROOM - 87-95 W. 8th Ave.
Washer/dryer, dishwasher, off-
street parking, security system, ja-
cuzzi, fireplace, finished basement,
326}-537 . Pettit Properties, 523-
1.

3 BEDROOM apartment, north
campus, fall rental, washer, dryer
and dishwasher, rear deck, off-
street parking, newer windows,
doors and siding. Call 871-7798.

3 BEDROOM duplex. Fall. W/D,
large kitchen, basement, 2402
(152Iear11mawr Ave. $665/month, 421-

3 BEDROOM houses and half dou-
bles available for fall. Grandview,
Clintonville, North, and South cam-
pus locations. $700-$1000/month.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070.

3 BEDROOM townhouse. Quiet, 2
baths, new windows, new front
doors, new blinds, A/C, hardwood
floors, new appliances, washer/dry-
er included, security monitoring in-
cluded, off-street parking, S.W cam-
Iaus. 5 min. walk to OSU hospital &
aw building. $925. Available fall.
Call,291-5438.

3 BEDROOM, 1 1/2 bath apt. off-
street parking, a/c, w/d hkup, 1 bk.
from med. complex. $960 mo. 614-
792-5947.

3 BEDROOM, Available fall, N +
SW campus, available now + fall,
d/iw, a/c, off-street parking, laundry,
pets possible. 262-7713.
www.jbproperties.net

3 BEDROOM, enjoy the river view,
north campus. Must see, newer
townhouse with finished basement,
walk out patio, off street parking,
w/d hook up, central a/c,. refrigera-
tor, range, dishwasher, carpeted,
no pets, 1 1/2 bath. Available now
thru August or 12 month lease be-
ginnirﬁ September 1, $725/month.
;01 . Duncan. 582-1672, 451-
414.

3 BR for fall. Southwest campus,
Erime location for Dental Hygiene,
Medical

a

Beautiful 3 story town ‘
baths, gas rtrgg, cemrﬂu-sﬁfiw

washer, washer/dryer, ° off-street

parking, on McMillen St (1 street

north of King Ave, west of High),

35%5~$865.'monm plus utilities. 291-
1.

3+ BEDROOM, deck, It off-street
parking, remodeled bath. $495/mo.
+ utilities. 145 Chittenden. 939-
9316.

3-4 BEDROOM house. LR, DR,
kitchen, bath, off street parkigg,
close to campus. Call Bob, 7'
2646.

4 BEDROOM, modern townhouse,
119 Chittenden. 1 block from cam-
pus. 2 full baths, double sinks, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, laundry on-site.
Dave 989-3957.

409 TIBET Rd. Clintonville 1/2 dou-
ble, hardwood floors, new kitchen,
dishwasher, a/c. Available Septem-
ber. 630-7988.

414 WHITTIER - 3 - 4 bdrm Ger-
man Village new ly remodeled, spa-
cious townhouse, Irg. liv rm, 2 bath,
dw, wd, a/c, wd firs, sec syst, $300
- $325. 253-8182.

477 WEBER - Single family Clinton-
ville. New kitchen, dishwasher, ap-
pliances, mini-blinds, 2 car garage.
Available September. 630-7988.

49-51 W. Blake, very spacious 3
bdr, new ceramic tiled kitchen, w
W/D, DW, A/C, yard, hardwood
floors, NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110, ohiostaterentals.com

50 #A Chittenden. 3 bdr apartment
@ $500. Advanced Realty Mgmt.,
Inc. 861-1441.

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #C- Recent-
ly remodeled 3 bedroom townhouse
features 2 full'baths, in house laun-
dry, a/c, and off-street parking:
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

62 W. Dodridge- 3-bedroom half
double features dining room, large
eat-in kitchen, and w/d hook-up in
basement. Located just south of
Clintonville. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511,

83 EUCLID - Enclosed sunporch,
appliances, hardwood floors, new
kitchen, 2 showers, full basement.
Large, very nice. No dogs/ cats.
Available now. 740-964-9367.

FOR FALL - 3 or 4 bedroom home.
Fumnished LR/DR, full kitchen, all
appliances, washer/dryer, usable
basement with full bath, hardwood
floors, large front porch, fenced-in
backgard. patio, quiet neighborhood
on E. Oakland Ave. $1200 per
month + utilities. Contact:

karen43221 @yahoo.com

FOR FALL 2002, 4 bedroom town-
house, 2 full baths, a/c, dw, 'U.I;Z
carpeted, off-street parking, 14

Highland St. 3 1/2 blocks from cam-
pus. Basketball standards.
$650/month, Pets considered. Eve-
nings 785-9446, days, 443-1965.

GATEWAY VILLAGE at King &
High-renovated 3 or 4 bdr, 1 or 2
baths, $949 & up. The best quality.
All new everything! Kitchens wi/ce-
ramic tile, D/W, stack W/D, ceiling
fans, new windows. Large beautiful

baths, off-street parking.
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4110,
ohiostaterentals.com

GERMAN VILLAGE, large 3/4

bdrm, newly remodeled townhouse,

living room, dining room, large

kitchen, wood fioors, 2 bathrooms,

basement, w/d, porch, near park.
r. 253-8182.

HALF-DOUBLE FALL, 88 McMil-
len Avenue, three bedroom. Office
65 W. oth Avenue, Call, 291-5416/
299-6840.

HOUSE-FALL 91 McMillen Ave-
nue. 3 bdr. Office 65 W. 9th Ave-
nue. Call, 291-5416/ 299-6840,

IUKA PARK area-468 Alden Ave.,
3/bedroom half-double, remodeled
kitchen & bath. Dishwasher, W/D,
A/C. Garage & close to CABS east
residential. Perennial flowers. No
gets,. Available September 1st.
735/month. 481-3490.

KENNY/HENDERSON - 3 bedroom
duplex, 1 1/2 baths, 1 car attached
garage, WBFP, half finished base-
ment, washer/dryer, large patio
deck, $825/month. No pets. 740-
881-9770.

LARGE 3 bedroom apt. 2nd & 3rd
floor. New iances, furnace &
central air, 2 1/2 baths. 8th Ave. be-
tween Neil & High. $795. 297-0285,

Nice 3 bedroom half double located
at 2210 N. 4th St. Newly carpeted,
off street parking, appliances pro-
vided, basement with washer & dry-
er hookup, gas heat. Rent
$600/month + 600 deposit. No pets.
Call 614-261-1727.

NORTH CAMPUS - 470 Alden Ave.
3 bedroom half double, updated
kitchen & bath. Refrig, stove, dish-
washer, washer & dryer. A/C. Ga-
rage & close to CABS. No pets.
gxggable now. $735/month. 481-

NORTH CAMPUS - 504 E. Clinton
St (rear house), 3 bedroom house,
1.5 baths. Available late summer.
Totally remodeled, w/d hookup,
central air. §775.00 monthly. 740-
965-3339 (# not long distance). You
won't be disappointed.

NORTH CAMPUS. Tompkins/ De-
ming. 3 bdr available fall. Very nice,
central air, no pets, off-street park-
ing, cean & basement,
$825/mo. 327-7656.

NOW & falll 3 person, huge 1/2
double, D/W, carpet, parking, w/d,
basement. 273-7775.

NW CORNER of Patterson and
High Streets, large 3 bedroom
townhouse, laundry, rent $675.00.
Steve  473-3111 or  email
shand50@aol.com.

PLAN FOR Fall. Affordable 1-4
bedroom apartments. South of
campus, west of High St. Near law
& medical schools. Must see! 299-
2900. www.studenthousingosu.com
S. CAMPUS on Highland Street.
Great location and price! Large 3
bdr, washer/dryer, NorthSteppe Re-

g_;raé‘téffaremats.com‘""‘eggﬂ_‘_‘gs

TOWNHOUSE-FALL, 24 W.
A\.‘e‘rrue!.‘ three bedrocimz. b%ﬁ %g
W. 9th Avenue. Call, 291-5416/
299-6840.

TOWNHOUSE-NOW & fall, 14 W.
9th Avenue, three Bedroom. Office
65 W. oth Avenue. Call, 291-5416/
299-6840.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM
#1 WEBSITE! salesonerealty.com

or call 298-8080! Availabilities now
and fall!

$1,320-81,400/MO, 4 bdr, 300 E.
16th Av. - Summit St., great central
campus location, very spacious,
quiet neighborhood, recently com-
glately renovated w/new windows,
linds, 2 new kitchens and 2 full
baths, 2 living rooms, A/C, dish-
washer, laundry room next door,
low utilities, 4 off-street parking
spaces, George Kanellopoulos,
299-9940, f

osuproperties.com.

$150/DEPOSIT. Spacious 4 bd, 1.5
bath, OSU 2 blks, $600/mo. Future
Realty 488-2449.

103 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bedroorn dou-
ble features dishwasher, front
porch, new windows, washer/dryer,
and off-street parking. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

130 W. 8th Ave. Brand New in
2002! Newly remodeled 4 bedroom
half double will feature alarm sys-

‘tem, parking, new kitchen with dish-

washer, microhood and ceramic
tile. New washer/dryer and new
carpet! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.

130-132 E. 11th Ave.- Newly re-
modeled half double features alarm
system, washer/dryer, parking, new
kitchen with dishwasher, microhood
and ceramic tile. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

131 W. 8th Ave - Large 4 bedroom,
dishwasher, hardwood floors, off-
street parking, $1,000/mo. D & L
Properties, 470-3359.

168-170 and 148 Clinton St. 4 bed-
room 1/2 double, hardwood floors,
new kitchen, dishwasher, new fur-
nace. Available September. 630-

97-99 E. 11th Ave- Newly remod-
eled half double with off-street park-
ing, front porch, and dishwasher,
ceiling fans, central air  and
washer/dryer. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

APARTMENTS & homes in all the
great areas.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

AVAILABLE FALL 3 bdr. half du-
plex. 68 E. Maynard Ave. Front
porch, back patio, off-street parking,
hardwood floors, ceiling fan, nice!
No'pets. $800/mo. 263-6788.
AVAILABLE NOW not fall. 3/4 bed-
room $900, large house, newly re-
modeled, w/d, hardwood floors,
large bedrooms, off street parking,
two kitchens, just on the market for
immediate rental, 278 E. 14th, 253-
8182, Alex.

AVAILABLE NOW- 3/bdr & finish-
ed attic, 386 E. 14th Avenue. Whole
house insulated, vinyl siding, new
whole house a/c & furnace, washer
& dryer, 6 ft. privacy fence, yard &
lots more. $800/month, 351-3077.

AVAILABLE NOW-1620 Indianola,
3/bedroom, $595/month. No depos-
it, off-street parking, laundry facili-
ties, 201-5001.

AVAILABLE NOW. 227 West Nor-
wich Ave. Completely remodeled,
freshly painted, clean, 3 spacious
bdr. & bath, full basement, yard,
parking. No pets, quiet home for
gaeggus students. $! onth. 262-

2014 N. 4th, - Large 4 bedroom
unit, full bsmt, W/D, paved basket-
ball court. in back, balcony, special
$849, NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110, ohiostaterentals.com

207 E. 13th Ave. Large 4 bdrm
townhouse complete with carpeting
throughout, kitchen appliances, w/d
hookups. 1 year lease. $1,240/ mo.
Available 9/1/02. Call 764-9644.

3-4 BEDROOM house available for
fall, 361 E. 20th, 2 full baths, wash-
er/ dryer included, new carpet, en-

closed front porch, side yard and -

deck, $795/mo., 262-7378, Rick.
33 E. 17th Ave. #E- Brand new
flats with deluxe amenities pack-
age! Contemporary kitchens feature
dishwasher, microhaod, range and
refrigerator. Each bedroom has it's
own vanity. Unit includes washer/
dryer, new carpet, two parking
spaces, and two garages! Basic
Cable Included. Unbeatable loca-
tion! Must see! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511, ask for Kristin.
4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th-A/C,
DW, OSP, NO Pets, $1,100/month.
Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com
4 BDR apartment, .67 Chittenden,
, DW, OSP, NO Pets,
$1,000/month. Call 261-3600.
WWWw.cooper-properties.com

4 BDR apartment. 180 E. 12th, A/C,
DW, OSP, NO Pets, $1,050/month.
Call 261-3600.
WWWw.cooper-properties.com

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom apar-
ments in the heart of campus, start-
Ing as low as $265-$337 a person.
Some include party decks, jacuzzi
lu‘:‘%d ;nd fireplaces. Call Io:and
Schedule an ntment Y.
294-7067. i

CLINTONVILLE DUPLEX excep-
tionally nice 3 bed, front porch,
arking, hardwood floors, updated

itchen, available September 1, rent
$950, call Dave 614-206-6666.

4 BEDROOM - 300 E. 13th, wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street
parking, security system, 2 baths,
$860, Pettit Properties, 523-0611.

NORTH, CENTRAL, and south
campus locations. We have flats,
and multilevel apartments available
for fall 2002, starting as low as
$263-$425 per person. Some in-
clude jacuzzi tubs, vaulted ceilin?s‘
party decks and fireplaces. Call for
your showing today! 294-7067.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM 1/2 double Available
now. 72 Euclid Ave. Amenities in-
clude Iarﬂe fenced-in backyard,
gourmet kitchen, washer/dryer, se-
curity system, central air, hardwood
fioors and 1 1/2 bathrooms. Pets
okay. $1,000 per month, first
month's rent free. Contact Robert
Haston Real Estate Investments @
614-267-6363 / 614-361-9638 or
visit our website @
Roberthaston.com

4 BEDROOM apartment, central
campus, fall rental, full renovation,
everything new, be the first to live
in, 2.5 baths, off-street parking, a/c.
Call 871-7798.

4 BEDROOM aparment, north
campus, fall rental, great space,
washer, dryer, and dishwasher, rear
deck and screened porch, off-street
parking. Call 871-7798.

4 BEDROOM apartment, south
campus, fall rental, large apartment,
two baths, washer and dryer, dish-
w;ishan off-street parking. Call 871-
7798

4 BEDROOM double available for

fall, 323 E. 16th, 1.5 baths, washer/

dryer included, new carpet, new hi-

efficiency fumace and a/c, large

g?r'n: porch, $895/mo., 262-7378,
ck.

4 BEDROOM double. LR, DR,

kitchen, 2 bath, off street parking,

;lg:e to campus. Call Bob, 792-
6.

4 BEDROOM house, north campus,
fall rental, great house, rear deck,
washer, dryer and dishwasher, full
basement, newer windows, doors
and siding, garage. Call 871-7798.
4 BEDROOM, large north campus
apt. Must see, newer twin single, 2
full ‘baths, refrigerator, range, dish-
washer, carpeted, central a/c, w/d
hook up, full basement, 3 parking
spaces. No pets. Available now thru
August or 12 month lease begin-
nin%September 1. $925/month. 55
W. Hudson. 582-1672, 451-2414.

4 BEDROOMS, 2 baths, new kitch-
en and baths, dishwasher, w/d in-
cluded. $1300/month. 96 E. Patter-
son. Call RZ Realty 486-7070.

4 FALL- 44 W. Maynard. Very spa-
cious half double in desirable N.W.
campus. Quiet area between High
& Neil. Totally remodeled, gas fur-
nace, C/A, W/D, front porch & free
parking. Aftentive private owner.
$1,500/month. Call, 267-7277.

4/BDR DBL. 2155 Indianocla Ave.
DW, W/D, OSP, NO PETS,
$1,500/month.  Call  261-3600,
www.cooper-properties.com

48 W. Blake-4/bedroom, half-dou-
ble, front porch, bar, rear deck, C/A,
2/baths, W/D hook-up, dishwasher,
new carpet, full finished basement,
free off-street parking. 262-9406;

75 1/2 E. 18th Ave. Half duplex lo-
cated on 2nd and 3rd floors. Spa-
cious living areas, central air, dish-
washer, w/d hookups, large back-
yard, off street parking. Tenants
pay gas and electric. Water includ-
ed. No pets permitted. $1,200/mo.
$1,200 deposit plus last month's
rent due at signing. Call 261-6882
M-F, 9-5.

APARTMENTS & homes in all the
great areas.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

E. 13th & High. 4 bedroom, 3rd
floor townhouse with 1.5 baths.
Great location, off-street* parking,
dishwasher & more, Located at 62
E. 13th Ave. Call today 294-1684.

AVAILABLE NOW - OQur loss is
your gain!! Great 4 bedroom town-
house just back on the marketli 2
floors, 2 full baths, washer & dryer,
dishwasher, large bedrooms &
morell Located on W. 10th & Wor-
thington, it is extremely close to the
S Call for  four today. &3k

BLE NOW 86 Eyclic
am;}‘?emmled, hardwood Hoors,
4 bedroom, livingroom, diningroom,
gourmet kitchen, 2 full baths, secur-
ity system, washet/dryer, alc, full
basement, 1 car garage, fenced in
backyard, off street parking.
$1,100/mo.first month's rent free.
267-6363, 361-9638.

AVAILABLE NOW not fall. 4/5 bed-
room $1000, large house, newly re-
modeled, w/d, hardwood floors,
large bedrooms, off street parking,
two kitchens, just on the market for
immediate rental, 278 E. 14th, 253-
8182, Alex.

BEAUTIFUL 4 bedroom near 9th
and Worthington Ave. Large living-
room, WBFP, dishwasher, A/C, and
:né);. Great rates!! Call today, 294-

CLINTONVILLE - 4 bedroom, 1. 1/2
bath, central air, hardwood fioors,
w/d hookup in basement, ofi-street
parking, all new amenities. Availa-
ble March 15, 2002, $1100/month.
239-9643.

DUBLIN AREA condo, 4 bed-
rooms, washer/dryer, 2 car garage,
pool, workout. Available 9/02. Mark
306-7179.

FALL RENTAL 2 blocks from High
Street !! Very spacious newly reno-
vated brick double-4 bedrooms/1
bath each side: 1603 Summit hard-
woodftile floors, dishwasher, central
air, washer/dryer, disposal, securh?
system, landscaped front yard,
fenced-in back yard, great front
porch, pets ok, $1,350/month. 204
Chittenden hardwood/tile floors,
dishwasher, ceiling fan, washer/dry-
er, disposal, security system, land-
scaped front yard, fenced-in back
ard, great front porch, pets ok,
1,200/month. 529-0444 KRISTI.

FOR FALL 2002, 4 bedroom town-
house, 2 full baths, a/c, diw, fully
carpeted, off-street parking, 1448
Highland St. 3 1/2 blocks from cam-
pus. Basketball standards.
$650/month. Pets considered. Eve-
nings 785-9446, days, 443-1965.

FOUR BEDROOM Large Town-
house 205 E. 13th Ave. Includes
kitchen appliances, washer/dryer
hook-up, ~ carpeting throughout.
$1,232/mo. One year lease, availa-
ble 9/1/02. Call 764-9644.

FREE SUMMER sublet w/fall lease.
4 bedroom, modern townhouse. 1
block from campus. 2 full baths,
double sinks, central air, dishwash-
er, laundry on-site, Dave 989-3957,

GREAT PLACE to live. 4 bdr. plus
den, full basement, off street park-
ing, new ceramic kitchen & bath,
party deck, front porch, Only $900.
794-5218.

HALF-DOUBLE FALL, 39 W. gth
Avenue, four bedrooms. Office 65
W, oth Avenue. Call, 291-5416/
299-6840.

HALF-DOUBLE, AVAILABLE now
41 W. 9th Avenue, four bedrooms.
Office 65 W. 9th Avenue. Call, 291-
5416/ 299-6840.

LARGE FARM house for rent. Near
Dublin. $700. 614-323-3512.

MANY 4 bedrooms still available for
fall. North and South campus loca-
tions. Houses and half doubles.
$1000-$1300/month. Call RZ Realty
at 486-7070.

NOW & fall! 4 person, hugh, dish-
washer, w/d, carpet, parking, base-
ment, very nice. 273-7775.

PLAN FOR Fall. Affordable 1-4
bedroom apartments. South of
campus, west of High St. Near law
& medical schools. Must see! 299-
2900. www.studenthousingosu.com

W. MAYNARD & Neil. Large 4 bdr
minutes from business school. New
windows, hardwood fioors, W/D,
front porch & backyard, new central
air. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110,
ohiostateraptals.com

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.com
or call 298-8080! :

#1 WEBSITE! salés&nareaﬁs-'.c_b-r;
or call 298-8080! Availabilities now
and fall!

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

$2,100/MONTH, gas & water in-
cluded, 6 bdr half double house,
262 E. 13th Av.- Summit St., excel-
lent central campus location, re-
cently renovated, new insulated
windows, high cellings, carpet, free
W/D, 2 baths, porch, free off-street
parking, George Kanellopoulos,
299-9940, osuproperties.com.

$2,240/MO, 7 bdr half double
house, 115 Chittenden - Indianola
Av., very close to classes, exten-
sively renovated, large rooms, high
cellings, 2 baths, new beautiful
huge eat-in kitchen, ceramic tile
kitchen and bath floors, new insulat-
ed windows, blinds, new furnace
and A/C, low utilities, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, basement, free off-
street parking, George Kanellopou-
los, 299-9940, osuproperties.com.
10 BEDROOM house, 71 E. 13th,
only 4 houses from High St. A/C, 3
full baths, W/D, off-street parking.
(Only $300 each), 294-7120, ask
for Ann or leave message and num-
ber.

114 E. 16th, 5 bdr, 2 baths. Great
location, newly ' renovation. Hard-
wood floors, kitchen w/ceramic tile
& bar, D/W, W/D, high ceilings
wideck! Off-street parking‘
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4110,
ohiostaterentals.com

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large half
doubles located close to classes.
Units features spacious rooms and
off street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

1530 SUMMIT St. Newly remodeled
5 bedroom. Carpeted, gourmet
kitchen, 2 baths, new heat & central
air, off-street parking.
$1,100/month. First month's rent
free. 267-6363 or 361-9638.

164 W. 9th, large 5 plus bdr w/high
Victorian style ceilings, all bed-
rooms are large!! Hardwood floors,
A/C, ceramic tile floor, front & back
porch, W/D, off-street parking,
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4110,
ohiostaterentals.com :

1731 SUMMIT, 6 bdr, $1,900 be-
tween 13th & 14th, spacious bed-
rooms, big kitchen and decorative
fireplace, many updates, large stor-
age basement with a 4
NorthSteppe  Realty, 299-4110,
chiostaterentals.com

179 EAST Lane - 10 BR, 3 full
baths, \;vxasher/dryer, plenty of on-
site parking, updated throughout,
nice, $3000/month. Call Steve for
more info 488-8608.

17TH & Summit, great location 6/ 7
bdrm, 3 baths, new kitchen, xtra
kitchen, Irg rooms, parking, dw,
$1800. 253-8182.

182 E. Lane Avenue. Great loca-
tion. Beautiful 6/bdr, 3 full baths, 2
kitchens, D/W, W/D, gorgeous
woodwork & floors. Stained glass
windows, decks, plenty on-site
parking, no pets, private caring
owner. Available Sept,
$2,100/menth. Call Michael, 1-740-
694-1433.

185 E. Lane - 7 BR, 2 full baths,
washer/dryer, plenty of on-site park-
ing, updated throughout, nice,
$2450/month. Call Steve for more
info 488-8608.

187 EAST 12th - 8 BR, 2 1/2 baths,
washer/dryer, plenty of on-site park-
ing, updated throughout, nice,
$2600/month. Call Steve for more
info 488-8608.

194 E. 12th'- Great location/ great
house, 5 bdrm, 2 bath, newer kitch-
en, dw, wd, Irg rms, a/c, porch,
parking, $325 bdrm. 253-8182.

21 W. Patterson, }ar%a 5 bedroom
town home for fall. Washer/dryer,
dishwasher, porch, basement, ap-
pliances, lots of space. Excellent lo-
cation. $1,525/month. Call now,
won't last 537-6739.

2375 SUMMIT, 5 bedroom, 2 bath,
4/2double, huge rooms/nicely up
dated;-private off street parking; full
time, hands on landlord. This place
isiaiigem. Available Sept. $1550/
month. 440-6214, Tom.

2403-2505 EAST St. 5 bdr + 2
baths townhouse. Available for fall
on N. campus. Completely remod-
eled w/newer carpet. Very spacious
w/AC & bsmt & laundry hookups.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

262 E. 19th 5/6 bdr, 2 baths,
$2,400. Great location near luka
Ravine, hardwood floors, new kitch-
en, a Iar?a front porch, private
backyard, full basement, W/D, cen-
tral air, ceramic tile baths, crystal
chandeliers, 2nd floor balcony, off-
street parking. NorthSteppe Realty,
298-4110, ohiostaterentals.com

28 E. 11th Ave - Spacious, newly
remodeled 6 bedroom house, 3
baths, wood floors, new windows,
alc, w/d, garages & parking, porch,
fenced yard, next to High St.
$300/person. 253-8182,

328 E. 17th - great location, 6 bdrm,
very unique spacious building, soon
to be remodeled to includé: new
windows, new kitchen, dw, 3 baths,
refinished wd firs, new paint inside
& out, new carpet. A/C, wd, porch,
deck, fenced yd. parking, $325 -
$350 bdrm. 253-8182.

33 WEST 10th, six bedroom fantas-
tic huge rooms, new kitchen and
new bathrooms, full basement with
W/D, off-street parking available,
tons of space!! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110, ohiostaterentals.com

393 WEST 8th - 8-9 BR, 3 ful
baths, washer/dryer, plenty of on-
site parking, updated throughout,
nice, $2500/month. Call 488-8101
or email
mpottschmidt @ stanbery.com for
more info.

46 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Beautiful 5
bedroom half doubles, brand new
for the '00-'01 school year. Alarm
system, w/d, A/C, parking, all new
appliances including dishwasher,
located close to campus. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

5 - 7 bedroom house, 125 Chitten-
den. 3 full baths, large living and
dining rooms. New kitchen. Off-
street parking, one block from cam-
pus. $1550 w/two free months.
Dave 989-3957

5 - 7 bedroom house, 129 Chitten-
den. 2 full baths, large living, dining
and foyer. Off-street parking, one
block from campus. Dave 989-3957

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th, 2
full bath, A/C, DW, W/D, OSP, NO
Pets, $1,350/month. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th,
A/C, W/D, DW, 2 full bath, OSP,
NO pets, $1,150/month. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.com
5 BDR townhouse, 67 Chittenden,
2 full bath, A/IC, DW, OSP, NO
Pets, $1,350/month. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com

5 BEDROOM ment, central
campus, fall rental, renovated top to
bottom, two baths, a/c, rear deck,
off-street parking, washer, dryer,
dishwasher and microwave. Great
kitchen. Call 871-7798. 3

5 BEDROOM apartment, north
campus, fall rental, renovated unit,
two baths, washer, dryer, dishwash-
er and microwave, a/c, off-street
parking. Call 871-7798.

5 BEDROOM apartment, south
campus, fall rental, extremely large
apartment, four baths, washer, dry-
er, dishwasher and microwave. Off-
street parking. Call 871-7798.

5 BEDROOM half double available
for fall at 91 Frambes. Central air,

new kitchen, dishwasher, hard-
wood/carpet, porch, parking, w/d
hookups, basement. $1500/month.

Call RZ Realty 486-7070.

5 BEDROOM, 2 bath house located
at 207 E. Oakland available for fall.
Central air, dishwasher, washer and
dryer included, basement, hard-
wood/carpet, new kitchen, fenced
yard. $1500/month. Call RZ Realty
486-7070.

5 BEDROOMS - 123 Chittenden, 1
block from campus. Large rooms,
wood floors, new kitchen, 2 full
baths, carpeted bedrooms, off-
street parking. Dave 989-3957.

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

& PERSON, huge, dishwasher, w/d,

carpet, parking, basement, ve
nice. 273-7775 23

5/6 BDR, hugh House, 204 E, 14th
Avenue, huge awesome home
wibar, party k, tons of off-street
arking, secure garages avallable
0/room, 243-5257 24 hrs.

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

2458 N. High St.- Beautiful 1920's
efficiency with hardwood floors,
crown molding, remodeled kitchen
& bathroom, water included, Locat-
ed on 2nd floor in secure building.
No pets. 12-month lease required.
Immediate availability. $325/mo.
33525 deposit. Call 261-6201 M-F,

S/BEDROOM HOUSE- nenwh'/_I re-
modeled. Excellent condition, hard-
wood floors, 2/bath, washer/dryer,
dishwasher, large backyard w/deck,
storage basement, quiet/safe neigh-
borhood, no pets. 84 E. Blake Ave-
nue, $1,500/month. 267-9518.

homes feature roomy kitchen, 2 full
baths, dishwasher, w/d, off-street
parking, and some with front decks.
Close to class! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

6 BDR house, 186 E. Northwood,
large deck, A/C, DW, W/D, NO
Pets, $2,310/month. Call 261-3600.

6 BDR townhouse, 67 Chittenden,
2 full bath, A/C, W/D, OSP, NO
Pets, $1,500/month. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

6 BED.- 108 E. 16th, great location,
2 refrigerators, w/d hkp, diw,1/2
house, parking, microwave, Sept. 1,
2002. 481-0035.

6 BEDROOM house for rent, avail-
able from March 1 - Aug. 3ist.
$900/ mo. North campus. 267-
2862,

64-66 E. 11th Ave.- Large half dou-
bles located close to classes. Units
features spacious rooms and off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

7 BEDROOM house available for
fall, 1517 Worthington St. 2 full
baths, 2 kitchens, washer/ dryer in-
cluded, large front porch and 2nd
family room in basement, $1,785/
mo. 262-7378, Rick.

79 CHITTENDEN AVE - Large half
doubles located close to classes.
Units features spacious rooms and
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

8 OVERSIZED bdrs.All new carpet.
Beautiful English Tutor home, 307
E. 15th. Large rooms, oak wood,
new kitchen, 3 baths, fenced in
yard, full basement, Please call
488-1231.

80 E. 11th Ave.- Brand New in
2002! Newly remodeled 9 bedroom
house will feature alarm system,
parking, new kitchen with dishwash-
er, microhood and ceramic tile.
New washer/dryer and new carpet!
House has front porch and will be
ready for move in this fall! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

APARTMENTS & homes in all the
great areas. !
www.Metro-Rentals.co

AVAILABLE FOR fall. Large 6 bed-
room house. 186 E. Northwood
Ave. A/C, dishwasher, WD, deck,
large  bedrooms. No. pets.
$2310/month. Call 261-3600.
AVAILABLE NOW - Located on E.
13th & N. 4th St. This 5 bedroom
remodeled house has all the com-
forts of home. Lots of living space,
modern kitchen & baths and more!!
Only $230/month. Call today 294-
1684.

AVAILABLE NOW!! Beautiful, re-
modeled 5 bedroom located in the
N. 4th & 14th area. 2 large living
rooms, brand new kitchen, & up-
%rades galore!! Only $250/person.
all for an appointment today. 294-
1684,
BEAUTIFUL 8 bedroom house on
8th and Highland Ave. Brand new
inside- tons of space. Dishwasher,
washer and dryer, 3 fioors, 2 full
baths, unfinished basement and
much more!! Call, 294-1684 for
[nore information. M

DECK™ UNITS “available- Largest
garty deck on campus.docated at

51 W. 8th Avenue, (corner of Bth
and Highland.) 2 fioors, 2 full baths,
washer and dryer, dishwasher, A/C
3234 much more. Call today, 294-
1684.

GREAT HOUSES - great locations:
179 East Lane/10 BR, 185 East
Lane/7 BR, 187 East 12th/8 BR,
1921 Summit/é BR, 252 East 17th/4
BR, 393 West 8th/8 BR - Call 488-
8101 or email
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com  for
more info.

Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65 W,
9th Avenue. Call, 291-5416/ 299-
6840.

HALF-DOUBLE FALL, 38 W. Sth
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65 W.
9th Avenue. Call, 291-5416/ 299-
6840,

HOUSE-FALL, 115 W. 10th Ave-
nue, seven bedrooms. Office 65 W.
9th DAVSHUS. Call, 291-5416/ 299-
6840.

HOUSE-FALL, 1379 Forsythe Ave-
nue, five bedrooms. Office 65 W.
9th Avenue. Call, 291-5416/ 299-
6840.

HOUSE-FALL, 1473 Neil Avenue,
seven bedrooms. Office 65 W. 9th
Avenue. Call, 291-5416/ 299-6840.

HOUSE-FALL, 244 King Avenue,
five bedrooms. Office 65 W. 8th
Avenue. Call, 291-5416/ 299-6840.
LARGE 5 and 6 person apar-
ments, houses, townhouses, dou-
bles and flats available in north,
central and south campus locations.
Units starting as low as $300-$475
per person. Some include vaulted
ceilings fireplaces, bedroom dacks,
and jacuzzi tubs. Schedule your
showing today! 294-7067.

SUMMIT & 15th 5-6 bdr, $2,100
huge brick double. Spacious house
w/large and equal sized bdrs. Just
completed kitchen w/ceramic tile, all
new appliances, central air, DW
fans, blinds,-basement, W/D. Large
front porch, off-street Earking avail-
able. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110, ohiostaterentals.com

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO
#4 82 Chittenden, full kitchen, mi-

crowave, laundry, furniture option,
close to OSU, $295. 459-2734.

$310/MONTH- SECURITY building,
heat/water paid. Available now & for
fall. (740) 881-6687 (local call).
www.jhumphrey.com/osu

$425. 310 W. 6th Ave., includes all
utilities, hardwood floors. Available
9/5, 237-2599, 9:00 - 3:00.
ohiostaterentals.com

101 E. 14th Avenue - We have re-
cently remodeled our studio apart-
ments to include new baths, kitch-
ens, vinyl windows, paint & carpet.
Must see to appreciate! Centrall
located with on-site management
laundry facility. Pets are welcome!
Water & heat included. $395.00/
month - We invite & recommend
comparison to other similar units,
s0 see us first or see us last, but
just see us! 299-6978. Mokas Man-
agment - Family owned & operat-
ed.

1624 NEIL Ave.- Efficiency with
carpet and a/c located in medical
school area. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

166 E. Lane Ave.- Large flats with
all utilities included and off-street
ggﬁing. Buckeye Real Estate 294-

1850/60 NORTH Star, nice efficien-
cy/ studio in Grandview area. On
busline, off-street parking, laundry
room, 1 cat okay. From $365/mo
(614)486-8669.
www.brixtonproperties.com

194 E. 11th Ave.- Efficiency offers
alc, off-street parking, deck, some
with utilities included. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

2117-19 SUMMIT St.- Available
Now and falll Located near the cor-
ner of Lane and Summit, these flats
have all utilities included. One cat
permitted! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511,

" AVAILABLE NOW/Fall. Extensively

* cations,

39 W. Starr Ave. Efficiency with
kitthen & bath. $325/month in-
cludes parking, gas & water. Call
288-1115 or 221-5625.

4030 N. High St., nice efficiency/
studio in Clintonville across from
Whetstone Park. On busline, off-
street parking, laundry room, 1 cat
okay. From $365/mo. (614)262-
9988. www.brixtonproperties.com

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #B- Recent-
ly remodeled efﬁciencg with w/d in
unit, a/c, carpeting, off-street park-
ing, dishwasher and rear deck.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.

ROOMMATE WANTED

BEDROOM AVAILABLE in nice
house located close fo campus.
pggkmmatasmvery Insnd%ggﬂ;&;t

up. parking , etc. - f
937—45&&90.

FIND ROOMS & roommates!
Free to search & I)Iaca an ad!

C detalls/pictures! 100s listings @
Www.easyroommate.com

LOOKING FOR a quiet alternative
to campus life? Try HomeSharing, a
unique housing option. Ideal for sin-
gle aduits who want low cost hous-
ing. We do interviews and back-
ground checks. Call 221-4663. After
hours, dial ext. 336

NORTH CAMPUS/ Clintonville,
share 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, porches,
basement w/ washer & dryer,
fenced backyard. $250/ mo. '+ 1/2
gggi;es. Must like dogs. Call 267-

OLENTANGY COMMONS. 2 bed,
1.5 bath. $320/ month plus utilities.
Pet ok. Call 459-0199.

APARTMENTS & homes in all the
great areas.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

remodeled studio suites in prime lo-
air-conditioning,  on-site
laundry facilities, off-street parking,
fumiture available, Starting
$395/month. All utilities paidl 291-
5001.

AVAILABLE SPRING/ summer; al-
so leasing for fall. 43 E. 14th Ave.
Remedeled, 2 minutes to campus,
a/c, microwave, $350. 274-9627,
cell 736-3392.

FFICIENCIES- AVAILABLE now.
A/C, off-street parking, spacious.
126-146 Chittenden. $295-$315,
C‘iasl;vater included, 740-964-2420
(free).

EFFICIENCY, 358 E. Duncan. $399
includes gas, 890-5019.

STUDIO, AVAILABLE now. OSU,
2 blocks, $325/month, $150 depos-
it. Future Realty, 488-2449.

STUDIO, AVAILABLE now. OSU,

blocks, utilities  included,
$425/month, $150 deposit. Future
Realty, 488-2449.

ROOMS

#1 GRAD house. 288 E. 14th.
Clean, quiet, non-smoking, $225.
298-0235 or 459-2734.

Deck, gas grill, dw, new carpet.
459-2734.

237 E. 18th Avenue. Furnished.
$220/month. Clean, quiet, carpeted
study house. One of the best rooms
in the house. Landlord pays heat,
electric, water/sewer; you pay your
s}hons and TV cable. Large kitchen
for cooking. 5 and/or 8 month
lease/deposit required. No pets.
Manager in-house. (614) 291-3521.

466 KING Ave.- Ex-frat house, a/c,
kitchen, TV lounge, laundry, $285/
month, $285 deposit, includes all
utilities. 486-5035.
92 E. 11th single room share bath-
room + kitchen w/ 1 person. Each
own refrigerator, great service,
clean + neat, a/c, all utilities paid.
Free parking. Short term accepted.
$250/mo, 457-8409.
96 E. Woodruff Ave.- Available
Now and falll Woodruff Hall, rooms
with carpet, a/c, and all utilities
paid! Parking spaces available for
rent. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.
FALL HOUSING for women. Great
central location at 52 E. 15th Ave.
$275/month. Includes all utilities.
Stop by or call Westminister Hall,
a91-4419. Short term leases availa-
!

FURNISHED ROOMS $75-85/wk
icl kitchen, bath, cable, bil-
ards, 614-421-0577,
bifaniart@aol.com
. -
NEAR MEDICALComplex. Ex-
tremely quiet. Safe. Excellent low
noise/crime neighborhood, free w/d,
quiet serious tenants. OSU across
the street. $300/mo, no utilities.
421-1492.

ROOM FOR male in.4 bdr. apt @
65 Chittenden Ave. 1/2 block to
campus, off street parking, no pets,
$195-$220/ mo. Utilities included.
457-1142.

ROOMS w/ balcony. $300. 2061 N.
4th St. Non-smoking, kitchen privi-
leges, cable TV, free parking, utilit-
ies paid. 353-7873.

ROOMS, UNFURNISHED rooms
available & multiple addresses. Su-
per convenient location, 38 E. 17th
Avenue. Flexible lease periods.
Laundry, off-street parking, phone
service. $165-$275. 263-1193 or
205-3726.

STUDENT ROOMS - Renting sum-
mer/fall. Great location, exception-
ally clean, well maintained, decorat-
ed, kitchens, bathrooms, laundry fa-
cilities, off-street parking, long
/short term lease, utilities included.
876-9232, 579-0624.
UNFURNISHED ROOM- Kitchen
priv:il:dges, good area, Utilities in-
cluded, $260/month, 487-0909.

R e T e P el B AT
ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

$205/ MONTH. Sublease, conven-
iently close to campus. End of win-
ter quarter till August. Call Alex at
297-3860.

1 - 2 roommates. Quiet, mature en-
vironment. Lots of room & privacy.
Approx. 1.5 miles west of campus.
Oft-street parking, on busline, furni-
ture available. Prefer grad student.
$400 each/month. 451-8662.

iiﬁ’\?rﬁayﬁard‘ free oﬂ_-sl."p_am-
ing. Available now through summer.
Call, 261-6940.

FEMALE ATTENDANT wanted for
female handicapped OSU employ-
ee. Free room, and salary. Eve-
gings: 488-3486. Daytime: 292-
404.

FEMALE WANTED to share E.
Norwich 2 br Apt. through end of
lease. $290 mo. + 1/2 util. off street
parking. 657-6898

N/S, NO pets, short term available.
Grandview area. 791-7003.
ROOMMATE FOR fall. Share 3
bedroom, 2 bath townhouse on
Worthington St. $220 + utilities.
W/D; dishwasher, parking. 298-
1604.

W. MAYNARD, 2 bdr townhouse w/
porch and free covered parking.
$330/mo. roommate needed now
through Sept. call 263-3505 or 440-
327-1552.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

1 OR 2 male roommates wanted to
share 4 bdr. apt. @ 65 Chittenden
Ave. Off street parking, no pets, util-
ities included. $195-$220/ month.
457-1142,

ROOMMATE WANTED

1 BEDROOM available spring gtr.
in a 5 bedroom partial house.
$300/mo + utilities. W/D, DW, hot
tub. 421-2273.

1 ROOMMATE needed. Maleffe-
male, close to campus, large bed-
room. Only’ $250/month, Available
now. Call 424-9270, ask for Jack.

1/BDR IN 2/bdr apt. Available
March 1st, $301/month includes
?as & water. New carpet & vinyl
looring, 2 minute walk to shopping,
laundry across hall, free tanning.
Quiet, clean & mature. 262-2189,
Ask for Jeff.

2 ROOMMATES wanted off cam-
Eus. 4 bdrm house quiet area, on
us route, central air, washer & dry-
er, digital cable, roadrunner, bacl:l-
yard, and full?( furnished. Call Kyle
261-8499; cell: 657-6140

A PRIVATE bedroom suite, quiet,

job. Co-ops/
~condition:

upper Arlington, 459-5944,

ROOM TO sublet for remaining por-
tion of school year in recently re-
modeled Victorian house. | am look-
ing to move out right away. Contact
Jason @ 571-4456.

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr house
near Lennox. $350/month + utilities.
W/D & Roadrunner available. $350
deposit. Aaron, 485-9583, 766-
1840. email: aaron_shearer@ya-
hoo com

ROOMMATE NEEDED for large
Victorian house on King. $240/mo.
+ util. for largest room. Call
now: 893-9579.

ROOMMATE WANTED, 4 bdr du-
plex, ASAP. $310/mo. + utilities.
2178 Summit. Call 818-0941.
SHARE 2 bdr apt, now through end
of lease (Sept. 1) $300/ month plus
1/2 utilities. 294-4415.

SHARE 2 bedroom, townhouse,
north campus. $220 plus utilities.
267-3353.

SHARE LARGE Victorian Village
home. Washer/dryer, off-street
parking. $350/month, utilities includ-
ed. 294-4013.
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e AT L VR et T TR
500 SUMMER Jobs/50 Camps, You
choose! NY, PA, New England. In-
structors needed: Tennis, Basket-
ball, Roller Hockey, Soccer, Base-
ball, Lacrosse, Gymnastics, Life-

guards, WSI, Water-skiing, Sailing,
Mndsurﬁng. Archery, Mt. Biking,
Rock climbing, Ropes, Piano Ac-
companist, Drama, Ceramics,
Woodshop, Nature, Nurses. Arlene
Streisand, 1-800-443-6428;

www.summercampemployment.
com

ABA THERAPIST for 6/yr old boy
in an established/successful pro-

ram. Flexible hours. Will train. Call

arol, 272-1655.
ACCOUNTING/FINANCE ~ Majors
w/spreadsheet experience, PT /15-
20 hrs week /flexible hours/ $9 hr. /
Advanced Pension Solutions, 1429
King Ave., Columbus, OH 43212
(fax 614-486-4819 (e-ml)
advpen @advpen.com

ACT NOW! Work from home! Earn
$500-$1,500 PT, $3,000-$8,000 FT.
Training provided! Free infol
(888)279-1127,
www.GalaxyProfits.com

ACTORS, MODELS, broadcasters,
dancers, singers. Train 5 weeks.
Movie star techniques. Video for
L.A. & local agents. Cost, peanuts.
236-2562.

AIR NATIONAL Guard. If you are
between the ages of 17 and 34 or
have  prior military service, the
121st Air Refueling Wing may have
a job for youl Our members work
one weekend per month plus 15
days each year and are eligible for
100% tuition and the G.1. Bill for col-
lege. We offer paid training, travel
and education benefits. Call 1-800-
248-6644 or 614-492-3798 for infor-
mation about your Air National
Guard opportunities.

ALL BUSINESS, marketing, and
communication majors. Winter and
spring jobs. Parttime, flexible
hours. Earn $300-$500/week. Con-
tact Jim @ 207-8359.

AMAZING MODELS, lingerie mod-
eling, now hiring, call for interview:
614-473-0144,

SUBLET

1 BEDROOM Apt. available March
26, $325 plus utilities, AC, off-street
parking, nice-and quiet, can keep all
furniture; call Maria 421-1451,

1 BEDROOM, available April-Au-
gust. Washer/dryer, off-street park-
ing. Great location. 354-8403.
AVAILABLE APRIL 1st for sub-
lease. 95 E. Norwich, Apt D. 2 bed-
room flat, a/c, off-street parking, no
pets. $580/month. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com
AVAILABLE ASAP through sum-
mer on E. Norwich Ave. Large
rooms, off street parking, $350/ mo.
Call Jeff, 291-2648 after 7pm.

CHEAP ROOM available March
30th. Four bedroom house, 418 E.
20th. $205/mo. 353-1178.

bedroom of 4 bedroom apt. rent
$225/mo. 439-8062.

LARGE 1 bdrm, AC, off-street park-
ing, pets allowed, 2 blocks to cam-
pus. Available April 1- Aug 31.
$340/mo.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

e
$$ EARN CASH $$ for your opin-
ions $$. $15-$140 CASH for com-
pleting online surveys!

www .opinions4money.com

$12.15 BASE-APPT, guaranteed
starting pay. Fun work environment
with ~ othet  students.  10-40
hours/week around classes/other
Scholarships awarded,
S exist=== . Customer

service/sales, no, telemarketing, no..
“doorte-door salés. No experience

necessary, we train. Must have
positive attitude and good people
skills. Call Monday-Friday, 9-5. 451-
2748. www.workforstudents.com/np

$1500 WEEKLY potential mailing
our circulars. Free info rcall 203-
977-1720.

$1500 WEEKLY potential mailing
our circulars. No experience re-
quired. Free information. 203-683-
0202

$17/ HOUR. College or graduate
students needed to assist male 22
yr old disabled student located in
UA. Must be able to lift 200 Ibs.
Mon-Thur 7am-3pm. Sat. 3pm-
11pm. Call Jean @ 538-8728.

$250 A day potential / bartending
training provided, 1-800-293-3985
ext 501.

UNDERGRADUATE
STUDENT
cigarette smokers needed
for 1 hour focus group.
Gift certificate provided.
Contact: K. Ahijevych at
292-4699 or
hilsvvch 1@ |

Fraternities « Sororities
Clubs « Student Groups
Earn $1,000-$2,000
with the easy
Campusfundraiser.com
3 hour fundraising event.
Does not involve credit card
applications. Fundraising
dates are filling quickly, so
call today! Contact:
Campusfundraiser.com at
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